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7001 有限会社広橋ガスサービス 東広島市西条町田口３４１７番地 082-425-1106 ○ ○
7002 有限会社八本松石油 東広島市八本松西五丁目６番５号 082-428-2324 ○
7003 大塚器械株式会社 広島県広島市西区天満町　１２－２２ 082-293-3737 ○
7004 株式会社ライフネット難波 岡山県倉敷市茶屋町1319 086-428-0088 ○ ○
7005 芸陽バス株式会社 東広島市西条西本町２１番３９号 082-424-4700

7006 株式会社スタジオ三十三 京都府京都市伏見区竹田松林町１１番地 075-601-3103 ○
7007 株式会社ライズファクトリー 東京都千代田区飯田橋二丁目１番４号日東九段ビル６階 03-3288-0099 ○ ○ ○
7009 株式会社シナジー 東広島市西条町寺家６８４０番地１ 082-493-8601 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7014 株式会社ニシアケ 東広島市安芸津町風早５５０番地１ 0846-46-1117 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7016 株式会社日航コンサルタント 東広島市西条中央一丁目１７番９号 082-423-5773 ○ ○ ○
7017 有限会社太呉自動車 東広島市黒瀬町小多田１７１番地の１ 0823-82-4775 ○ ○
7019 城南運輸有限会社 東広島市河内町戸野２１１番地の１ 082-438-0036

7020 城南観光有限会社 広島県三原市本郷町船木１５９９番地の２ 0848-86-6183

7021 一般財団法人中国電気保安協会 広島県広島市東区二葉の里三丁目５番７号 082-207-1755 ○
7022 シンレキ工業株式会社 東京都大田区蒲田５－３８－１ 03-3736-0561 ○
7024 株式会社議事録発行センター 岡山県岡山市北区高柳西町１番２３号 086-255-1332 ○
7025 三建設備工業株式会社 東京都中央区新川１－１７－２１ 03-6280-2561 ○ ○
7026 巣守金属工業株式会社 広島県広島市南区出島一丁目３４番７号 082-251-8307 ○
7027 有限会社藤川モータース 東広島市安芸津町木谷３５６番地の１ 0846-45-1538 ○ ○ ○
7029 株式会社ウイン 愛媛県松山市二番町　３－６－５明治安田生命ビル２Ｆ 089-913-5500 ○ ○
7030 株式会社明電舎 東京都品川区大崎　２－１－１ 03-6420-8506 ○
7031 株式会社日本経済研究所 東京都千代田区大手町一丁目９番２号 03-6214-4615

7032 株式会社小出速記事務所 佐賀県佐賀市鍋島四丁目５番２号 0952-30-2621

7033 株式会社阪神計器製作所 兵庫県尼崎市神田中通４－１６３ 06-6411-2590 ○
7034 株式会社オーイーシー 大分県大分市東春日町１７番５７号 097-537-1212 ○
7035 株式会社不二ビルサービス 広島県広島市西区楠木町四丁目８番１２号 082-962-8912 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7036 株式会社グリーンエコ 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場一丁目１７番１１号上野ＢＲビル 06-6484-5571

7037 ＴＳＰ太陽株式会社 東京都目黒区東山１－１７－１６ 03-3719-3721 ○ ○ ○ ○
7038 株式会社東京法規出版 東京都文京区本駒込二丁目２９番２２号 03-5977-0300 ○ ○ ○ ○
7041 株式会社帝国データバンク 東京都港区南青山　２－５－２０ 03-5775-3000

7042 株式会社アイヴィジット 東京都豊島区東池袋四丁目５番２号 03-6627-9977

7045 警備開発株式会社 広島県広島市南区皆実町一丁目８番２８号 082-255-5595 ○ ○ ○
7046 株式会社東歯科商店 広島県広島市南区堀越三丁目４番２２号 082-281-7373 ○
7047 株式会社東洋食品 東京都台東区東上野一丁目１４番４号 03-3836-1291

7048 中鋼運輸株式会社 広島県呉市広町田２－７－４１ 0823-71-1166

7049 有限会社木村金物店 東広島市河内町中河内１１９４番地 082-437-1212 ○
7051 有限会社アキピアノサービス 広島県呉市焼山桜ヶ丘二丁目１０番９号 0823-34-2534 ○
7052 ホシザキ中国株式会社 広島県広島市中区土橋町　１－１３ 082-293-9451 ○ ○
7055 有限会社吉本ガス産業 広島県竹原市竹原町３５２６番地の２９ 0846-22-3682 ○ ○
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7057 株式会社くれせん 広島県呉市西中央四丁目６番３号 0823-23-7111 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7060 株式会社体育社 広島県広島市中区三川町　７－５ 082-246-1212 ○
7062 眞鍋モータース 広島県竹原市吉名町字瀬戸９９６番地３ 0846-28-0407 ○ ○
7064 三精テクノロジーズ株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原　４－３－２９ 06-6393-5661 ○
7065 国土情報開発株式会社 東京都世田谷区池尻二丁目７番３号 03-5481-3000 ○ ○
7066 丸茂電機株式会社 東京都千代田区神田須田町　１－２４ 03-3252-0321 ○
7068 株式会社三菱総合研究所 東京都千代田区永田町二丁目１０番３号 03-6705-6003

7070 株式会社アルティアセントラル 愛知県名古屋市中区栄一丁目２９番２９号 052-229-1101

7071 株式会社テクアノーツ 埼玉県川口市芝下一丁目１番３号 048-424-2800 ○
7073 極東開発工業株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区淡路町二丁目５番１１号 06-6205-7815 ○
7074 株式会社ベネッセコーポレーション 岡山県岡山市北区南方　３－７－１７ 086-225-1100 ○
7076 株式会社ツモリオート 東広島市西条昭和町１４番９号 082-423-2108 ○ ○ ○
7077 東洋警備保障株式会社 広島県広島市中区千田町二丁目１番１６号 082-248-3050 ○ ○ ○
7078 株式会社光成衡機 広島県福山市箕沖町４５番２ 084-953-8839 ○
7079 医療法人社団仁恵会　福山検診所 広島県福山市南本庄五丁目１１番１号 084-926-2580

7081 キンパイ商事株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区西宮原二丁目１番３号ＳＯＲＡ新大阪２１・１４０１室 06-6396-6451 ○
7082 パナソニックＥＷエンジニアリング株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区城見２－１－６１ 06-6910-0131 ○ ○ ○
7083 株式会社日立システムズ 東京都品川区大崎　１－２－１ 03-5435-7777 ○ ○
7086 株式会社ナカムラ 広島県広島市西区東観音町５番３１号 082-291-5101 ○
7088 工波栄進社 東広島市西条岡町５番５号 082-422-2343 ○
7090 小林クリエイト株式会社 愛知県刈谷市小垣江町北高根115 0566-26-5310 ○ ○ ○ ○
7091 広島プロパン株式会社 東広島市黒瀬町丸山３０５番地の１ 0823-82-2336 ○ ○
7093 三親電材株式会社 広島県広島市中区千田町　１－５－１８ 082-241-1231 ○
7094 株式会社森商 広島県竹原市東野町１３３４番地１０ 0846-29-1004 ○ ○
7095 株式会社両備システムズ 岡山県岡山市南区豊成二丁目７番１６号 086-264-0113 ○ ○ ○ ○
7096 石垣メンテナンス株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　１－６－５ 03-6848-7851 ○
7097 株式会社キャリアプランニング 岡山県岡山市北区本町６番３６号 086-235-9812

7098 富士フイルムシステムサービス株式会社 東京都板橋区坂下１－１９－１ 03-5994-2600 ○
7100 株式会社ジャパンインターナショナル総合研究所 京都府京都市右京区西京極西池田町９番地５西京極駅前ビル６階 075-924-2603 ○ ○
7101 株式会社現代けんこう出版 東京都墨田区両国一丁目１２番８号 03-3846-1088 ○ ○ ○
7103 朝日航洋株式会社 東京都江東区新木場４－７－４１ 03-3522-7161 ○ ○ ○ ○
7106 株式会社宗藤商店 東広島市西条西本町１５番４号 082-423-2783 ○
7107 株式会社東広環境保全 東広島市西条中央三丁目５番２０号 082-423-5311 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7108 持続未来株式会社 広島県広島市中区基町５番４４号（広島商工会議所ビル内） 082-228-2958 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7109 国土技建株式会社 東広島市西条昭和町１２番７号 082-422-4492 ○
7110 有限会社ハママツ楽器 東広島市西条町西条東９０７番地１ 082-423-0777 ○ ○
7112 ピツニーボウズジャパン株式会社 東京都品川区北品川４－７－３５ 03-5657-1200 ○ ○ ○
7113 一般財団法人建築行政情報センター 東京都新宿区神楽坂一丁目１５番地 03-5225-7701

7114 三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社 東京都千代田区有楽町　１－７－１ 03-6206-5000 ○ ○



登
録
番
号

業
者
商
号
名
称

7057 株式会社くれせん
7060 株式会社体育社
7062 眞鍋モータース
7064 三精テクノロジーズ株式会社
7065 国土情報開発株式会社
7066 丸茂電機株式会社
7068 株式会社三菱総合研究所
7070 株式会社アルティアセントラル
7071 株式会社テクアノーツ
7073 極東開発工業株式会社
7074 株式会社ベネッセコーポレーション
7076 株式会社ツモリオート
7077 東洋警備保障株式会社
7078 株式会社光成衡機
7079 医療法人社団仁恵会　福山検診所
7081 キンパイ商事株式会社
7082 パナソニックＥＷエンジニアリング株式会社
7083 株式会社日立システムズ
7086 株式会社ナカムラ
7088 工波栄進社
7090 小林クリエイト株式会社
7091 広島プロパン株式会社
7093 三親電材株式会社
7094 株式会社森商
7095 株式会社両備システムズ
7096 石垣メンテナンス株式会社
7097 株式会社キャリアプランニング
7098 富士フイルムシステムサービス株式会社
7100 株式会社ジャパンインターナショナル総合研究所
7101 株式会社現代けんこう出版
7103 朝日航洋株式会社
7106 株式会社宗藤商店
7107 株式会社東広環境保全
7108 持続未来株式会社
7109 国土技建株式会社
7110 有限会社ハママツ楽器
7112 ピツニーボウズジャパン株式会社
7113 一般財団法人建築行政情報センター
7114 三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社
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7116 藤システムズ株式会社 広島県広島市西区中広町二丁目２２番３号 082-234-4088 ○ ○
7117 株式会社ニック 福岡県大野城市川久保三丁目１番２３号 092-504-2489 ○
7118 広島三菱自動車販売株式会社 広島県広島市中区小網町　６－１７ 082-545-6172 ○ ○
7119 株式会社榮谷モータース 広島県竹原市竹原町３５０４番地の２ 0846-22-0804 ○ ○ ○
7121 株式会社クォリティー・ライフ 東広島市安芸津町風早１１９５番地の２７ 0846-45-1292 ○ ○ ○ ○
7122 株式会社中国環境分析センター 広島県竹原市塩町一丁目３番１号 0846-22-2629 ○
7124 株式会社オカムラ 神奈川県横浜市西区北幸　２－７－１８ 045-319-3401 ○
7125 有限会社渡辺家具店 東広島市西条上市町１０番地の６ 082-422-2411 ○ ○ ○ ○
7126 株式会社サトー 東京都目黒区下目黒　１－７－１ 03-6665-0600 ○ ○
7127 株式会社ヤマワキ 広島県竹原市新庄町29 0846-29-1535 ○ ○ ○ ○
7128 株式会社大野石油店 広島県広島市中区西白島町２２番１５号 082-221-9107 ○
7129 タカオ株式会社 広島県福山市御幸町大字中津原１７８７番地の１ 084-955-1275 ○ ○
7131 有限会社メイド・イン 東広島市西条中央八丁目７番５号 082-493-5833 ○ ○ ○ ○
7132 株式会社センビ 広島県広島市西区庚午南２－３３－２４ 082-275-1701 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7133 福榮石油有限会社 東広島市河内町中河内１３７３番地の１ 082-437-1222 ○
7134 大洋印刷株式会社 東広島市西条町吉行１８４７番地の２ 082-422-2706 ○
7137 株式会社大坪建材店 東広島市西条朝日町１１番３２号 082-423-2227 ○ ○ ○
7139 有限会社上本石油 東広島市河内町入野２４６１番地の２ 082-437-1318 ○
7143 株式会社ワタナベミュージックラボ 広島県三原市城町　２－２－３ 0848-63-2180 ○
7144 株式会社さくらケーシーエス 兵庫県神戸市中央区播磨町２１番１ 078-391-6571 ○ ○
7145 株式会社乙媛印刷社 愛媛県西予市宇和町卯之町２－５３７ 0894-62-0592 ○
7146 株式会社管総研 兵庫県尼崎市浜一丁目１番１号 06-6470-6300 ○ ○
7147 株式会社マーク 岐阜県美濃加茂市森山町三丁目１２番１号 0574-25-2755 ○ ○
7148 一般社団法人日本家族計画協会 東京都渋谷区幡ヶ谷　１－３４－１４ 03-6407-8971 ○
7150 朝日交通株式会社 広島県呉市朝日町５番１０号 0823-24-4748

7153 日本カルミック株式会社 東京都千代田区九段南一丁目５番１０号 03-3230-6753 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7154 株式会社相互ポンプ製作所 大阪府大阪市東淀川区小松一丁目１８番１９号 06-6328-5780 ○ ○
7156 株式会社イーテック２４ 広島県広島市西区南観音八丁目１５番５号 082-503-5745 ○ ○ ○ ○
7157 イトウ印刷 東広島市西条本町１５番２７号 082-422-2508 ○ ○
7158 広島和光株式会社 広島県広島市南区段原日出　１－１－１５ 082-285-5155 ○
7159 株式会社レンタルのニッケン 東京都港区東新橋　１－９－１ 03-6775-7811 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7160 株式会社富士通ゼネラル 神奈川県川崎市高津区末長　３－３－１７ 044-866-1111 ○ ○
7162 一般社団法人東広島地区医師会 東広島市西条町土与丸１１１３番地 082-422-3810

7163 綜合金物　根木商店 東広島市西条昭和町１番１６号 082-422-2362 ○
7164 有限会社沖石油 東広島市黒瀬町丸山５番地の５ 0823-82-2117 ○
7165 株式会社三陽設備工業 東広島市西条町助実１８６７番地８ 082-423-2567 ○ ○ ○
7167 株式会社リンショー 広島県広島市南区大須賀町１５番７号 082-263-3914

7168 株式会社弘法 広島県広島市中区千田町一丁目３番４号 082-243-4455 ○ ○ ○ ○
7169 山陰クボタ水道用材株式会社 島根県松江市平成町１８２－１５ 0852-24-2418 ○ ○
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7116 藤システムズ株式会社
7117 株式会社ニック
7118 広島三菱自動車販売株式会社
7119 株式会社榮谷モータース
7121 株式会社クォリティー・ライフ
7122 株式会社中国環境分析センター
7124 株式会社オカムラ
7125 有限会社渡辺家具店
7126 株式会社サトー
7127 株式会社ヤマワキ
7128 株式会社大野石油店
7129 タカオ株式会社
7131 有限会社メイド・イン
7132 株式会社センビ
7133 福榮石油有限会社
7134 大洋印刷株式会社
7137 株式会社大坪建材店
7139 有限会社上本石油
7143 株式会社ワタナベミュージックラボ
7144 株式会社さくらケーシーエス
7145 株式会社乙媛印刷社
7146 株式会社管総研
7147 株式会社マーク
7148 一般社団法人日本家族計画協会
7150 朝日交通株式会社
7153 日本カルミック株式会社
7154 株式会社相互ポンプ製作所
7156 株式会社イーテック２４
7157 イトウ印刷
7158 広島和光株式会社
7159 株式会社レンタルのニッケン
7160 株式会社富士通ゼネラル
7162 一般社団法人東広島地区医師会
7163 綜合金物　根木商店
7164 有限会社沖石油
7165 株式会社三陽設備工業
7167 株式会社リンショー
7168 株式会社弘法
7169 山陰クボタ水道用材株式会社
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7170 株式会社アスクライブラリー 東広島市西条町助実１８６７番地の８ 082-424-2339 ○
7177 アクアインテック株式会社 静岡県菊川市東横地　３３１１－１ 0537-25-7540 ○
7179 株式会社ミズキコンプライアンス 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目７番１７号 082-568-0755

7180 イチオカ白衣市岡巧商店 広島県府中市鵜飼町５５５番地４３ 0847-45-3329 ○
7181 三菱電機フィナンシャルソリューションズ株式会社 東京都品川区大崎　１－６－３ 03-5496-5893 ○ ○ ○ ○
7182 株式会社システムハウスアールアンドシー 東京都品川区東大井２－１３－８ 03-5762-0911 ○
7183 株式会社明宣社 広島県広島市中区八丁堀１６番３号 082-511-1511 ○ ○ ○
7184 深川医療器株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター４－１５－１７ 082-270-0333 ○
7185 みずほ東芝リース株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門一丁目２番６号 03-5253-6760 ○ ○ ○
7186 ＮＸ商事株式会社 東京都港区海岸１－１４－２２ 03-6734-8811 ○
7187 三井住友トラスト・パナソニックファイナンス株式会社 東京都港区芝浦一丁目２番３号 03-6858-9203 ○ ○ ○
7188 株式会社日産フィナンシャルサービス 千葉県千葉市美浜区中瀬二丁目６番地１ 043-388-4146 ○
7189 中国エンジニアリングサービス株式会社 広島県広島市南区東雲二丁目１４番６号 082-283-2737 ○
7190 恵　消防設備 東広島市黒瀬楢原東一丁目１番７号 0823-82-7903 ○
7191 株式会社ハナダ 東広島市福富町久芳３８６０番地の１ 082-435-2048 ○ ○ ○
7192 有限会社蔵田事務機 東広島市西条町御薗宇５４８番地５ 082-424-4113 ○
7193 西日本リネンサプライ株式会社 広島県安芸郡海田町南つくも町１３－３５ 082-822-1141 ○ ○
7194 有限会社美常商会 東広島市西条中央八丁目２７番２２号 082-423-4873 ○ ○
7196 中国ケミー株式会社 東広島市志和流通１番８５号 082-433-5152 ○
7198 株式会社広工 広島県広島市中区堺町一丁目３番７号 082-291-5211 ○ ○ ○
7199 大谷酸素株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津４９５３番地の１ 0846-45-0430 ○
7200 株式会社カルフート 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目４番８号 082-263-7684 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7201 有限会社るるぶ 東広島市西条中央七丁目１２番２２号 082-422-4286 ○
7202 株式会社山産 山口県山口市小郡下郷2189 083-973-2133 ○ ○
7203 株式会社ＮＴＴファシリティーズ 東京都港区芝浦　３－４－１ 03-5444-5725 ○
7206 株式会社ベルシステム２４ 東京都港区虎ノ門四丁目１番１号 03-6896-6029

7207 キヤノンシステムアンドサポート株式会社 東京都港区南２－１６－６ 03-6719-7111 ○ ○ ○ ○
7208 株式会社少年写真新聞社 東京都千代田区九段南三丁目９番１４号 03-3264-2624 ○
7212 有限会社マルソウ自動車 東広島市八本松町原３７７６番地の５ 082-429-0169 ○ ○
7213 株式会社ヒロエー 広島県広島市南区出島二丁目１３番３５号 082-255-1212 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7214 株式会社拓和 東京都千代田区内神田　１－４－１５ 03-3291-5870 ○
7215 株式会社岡崎製作所 兵庫県神戸市中央区御幸通　３－１－３ 078-251-8200 ○
7218 合同産業株式会社 広島県広島市大手町二丁目７番１０号 082-245-2333 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7220 株式会社広島情報シンフォニー 広島県広島市東区牛田新町二丁目２番１号 082-222-8211 ○ ○
7221 有限会社森書店 東広島市西条本町８番１６号 082-422-7200 ○
7223 株式会社ヒラオカユニ 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町８番９号 082-231-1791 ○
7224 木舟モータース有限会社 東広島市八本松西三丁目１１番８号 082-428-2169 ○ ○
7225 長田広告株式会社 愛知県津島市東柳原町五丁目５番地１ 0567-26-5251 ○
7226 アサダ電化サービス 東広島市黒瀬町宗近柳国９８５番地３ 0823-82-4109 ○ ○
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7227 山手電機株式会社 東広島市西条町下見３０２４番地１ 082-422-5000 ○ ○
7228 有限会社乃美モータース 東広島市福富町下竹仁５０１番地５ 082-435-2318 ○ ○
7229 株式会社ジツタ中国 広島県広島市中区富士見町１６番２号 082-244-2331 ○
7230 今田商会 東広島市志和町志和堀３２４４番地７ 082-433-2039 ○
7231 日本基準寝具株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区大町東二丁目１５番２号 082-877-1011 ○ ○
7232 有限会社東自動車商会 東広島市河内町中河内６１８番地 082-437-1101 ○ ○
7233 明星電気株式会社 群馬県伊勢崎市長沼町2223 0270-32-1111 ○
7234 株式会社丹青社 東京都港区港南一丁目２番７０号 03-6455-8151 ○ ○
7235 ＮＥＣネッツエスアイ株式会社 東京都港区芝浦　３－９－１４ 03-4212-1000 ○ ○ ○
7236 上島瓦斯株式会社 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町東野４１４６番地の４ 0846-65-2875 ○ ○
7237 株式会社手芸の丸十山陽 兵庫県加古川市加古川町中津４４８番地の１ 079-422-2970 ○
7238 富士産業株式会社 大阪府大阪市住之江区南港北二丁目１番１０号 06-4703-2345 ○
7239 株式会社バイタルリード 島根県出雲市荻杼町２７４－２ 0853-22-9690 ○ ○ ○
7240 平本電気管理事務所 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町東野３５０４番地 0846-65-2208 ○
7241 岡本金物店 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野４０５１番地１ 0846-64-2166 ○ ○
7243 株式会社大塚商会 東京都千代田区飯田橋２－１８－４ 03-3264-7111 ○ ○
7244 ランドブレイン株式会社 東京都千代田区平河町　１－２－１０ 03-3263-3811

7245 三菱電機株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　２－７－３ 03-3218-2115 ○
7247 東芝デジタルソリューションズ株式会社 神奈川県川崎市幸区堀川町７２－３４ 044-576-6300 ○ ○
7249 大旺電設工業株式会社 東広島市西条町寺家４９４４番地８ 082-422-8455 ○ ○ ○
7250 株式会社建装 東広島市八本松東三丁目３２番３２号 082-428-0450 ○ ○
7251 有限会社古井産業 東広島市黒瀬町国近５３３番地の５ 0823-81-0336 ○
7252 有限会社こだま石油 東広島市八本松町正力１０９８番地５ 082-428-0790 ○
7254 株式会社西部防災 広島県広島市西区中広町二丁目４番２２号 082-292-7100 ○ ○
7255 株式会社サンネット 広島県広島市中区袋町４番２１号 082-248-4100 ○ ○
7258 中国菱機株式会社 東広島市西条土与丸四丁目２番６３号 082-423-3423 ○ ○
7259 中電技術コンサルタント株式会社 広島県広島市南区出汐　２－３－３０ 082-255-5501

7260 株式会社木村商会 岡山県岡山市北区大内田７６４－２ 086-292-5115 ○
7261 ハクゾウメディカル株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区本町橋３番６号 06-6942-0451 ○
7262 有限会社総合厨房設計 広島県広島市西区井口三丁目１番１４号 082-270-3630 ○ ○
7263 株式会社和広商会 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目４番２２号光レジデンス７０３ 082-568-8601 ○ ○ ○
7264 広島沢井薬品株式会社 広島県呉市広古新開一丁目５番８号 0823-74-1193 ○
7266 マツダオートリース株式会社 広島県広島市中区基町１１番１０号 082-511-8710 ○
7268 株式会社啓文社 広島県尾道市東尾道　１０－２６ 0848-20-3434 ○
7269 株式会社アサヒテクノリサーチ 広島県大竹市晴海　２－１０－２２ 0827-59-1800 ○
7270 株式会社日本インシーク 大阪府大阪市中央区南本町　３－６－１４ 06-6282-0310

7271 株式会社日立ソリューションズ西日本 広島県広島市中区八丁堀３－３３ 082-511-8011 ○
7272 株式会社トヨタレンタリース広島 広島県広島市中区白島北町　１１－１４ 082-222-4100 ○
7275 大和リース株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区農人橋２－１－３６ 06-6942-8011 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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7227 山手電機株式会社
7228 有限会社乃美モータース
7229 株式会社ジツタ中国
7230 今田商会
7231 日本基準寝具株式会社
7232 有限会社東自動車商会
7233 明星電気株式会社
7234 株式会社丹青社
7235 ＮＥＣネッツエスアイ株式会社
7236 上島瓦斯株式会社
7237 株式会社手芸の丸十山陽
7238 富士産業株式会社
7239 株式会社バイタルリード
7240 平本電気管理事務所
7241 岡本金物店
7243 株式会社大塚商会
7244 ランドブレイン株式会社
7245 三菱電機株式会社
7247 東芝デジタルソリューションズ株式会社
7249 大旺電設工業株式会社
7250 株式会社建装
7251 有限会社古井産業
7252 有限会社こだま石油
7254 株式会社西部防災
7255 株式会社サンネット
7258 中国菱機株式会社
7259 中電技術コンサルタント株式会社
7260 株式会社木村商会
7261 ハクゾウメディカル株式会社
7262 有限会社総合厨房設計
7263 株式会社和広商会
7264 広島沢井薬品株式会社
7266 マツダオートリース株式会社
7268 株式会社啓文社
7269 株式会社アサヒテクノリサーチ
7270 株式会社日本インシーク
7271 株式会社日立ソリューションズ西日本
7272 株式会社トヨタレンタリース広島
7275 大和リース株式会社
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7276 愛知時計電機株式会社 愛知県名古屋市熱田区千年１－２－７０ 052-661-5151 ○
7277 株式会社ちゅうせき 広島県広島市中区紙屋町一丁目４番４号 082-247-2236 ○ ○
7278 ＫＤＤＩ株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿　２－３－２ 03-3347-0077 ○ ○ ○
7279 有限会社上島事務用品 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野２１２０番地の１ 0846-64-4281 ○
7280 株式会社社会保険研究所 広島県広島市中区上八丁堀５番１５号 082-223-2707 ○ ○
7281 男子専科　セビロ屋 東広島市安芸津町三津４６７８番地１１ 0846-45-0231 ○
7282 株式会社エムセック 広島県三原市城町一丁目１２番５号 0848-63-5584 ○ ○
7283 株式会社今岡住設 東広島市西条町西条東９１８番地 082-423-2514 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7284 株式会社パソナ 東京都千代田区丸の内　１－５－１ 03-6734-1143

7285 社会福祉法人爽裕会 東広島市西条町御薗宇５８９４番地１ 082-493-8558 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7286 有限会社佐々木臨床検査センター 広島県広島市安佐北区白木町大字井原５４７７番地 082-828-0021

7287 協和物産株式会社 広島県広島市安佐北区大林一丁目７番７号 082-516-7240 ○
7288 ますかわ花店 東広島市西条土与丸一丁目５－４６ 082-423-8701 ○
7289 有限会社キハラ 東広島市黒瀬町津江甲６５３６番地 0823-82-1722 ○ ○
7290 藤田商事株式会社 東広島市西条町御薗宇５０４３番地１ 082-423-3543 ○
7291 株式会社モードコーポレーション 東広島市黒瀬町南方６３４－１ 0823-82-8044 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7293 日本水工設計株式会社 東京都中央区勝どき　３－１２－１ 03-3534-5511

7294 有限会社金本金物店 東広島市西条町田口１２９１番地 082-425-2406 ○ ○ ○
7297 株式会社梶梅ガラス 東広島市西条上市町１０番８号 082-423-4548 ○ ○
7298 ニッポンレンタカー中国株式会社 広島県広島市中区東千田町二丁目１０番６号 082-249-3751 ○
7299 有限会社カンザキオート 東広島市河内町入野２０２５番地の１ 082-437-1363 ○ ○ ○
7300 北辰映電株式会社 広島県広島市中区上幟町８番３９号 082-228-2783 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7301 一般財団法人広島県森林整備・農業振興財団 広島県広島市中区大手町四丁目２番１６号 082-541-5188

7302 田邉電気管理事務所 東広島市黒瀬町兼沢１７７１番地 0823-82-3484 ○
7304 猫本畳工業 東広島市豊栄町乃美３３６７番地１ 082-432-2295 ○
7305 双葉運輸株式会社 広島県広島市西区山田町５３９番地 082-507-0570

7307 エルティーライト株式会社 東京都品川区南品川　２－２－１３ 03-5479-3510 ○
7308 有限会社グリーンセンター芳樹園 東広島市八本松東七丁目１３番１２号 082-428-5271 ○ ○
7311 アズビル株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　２－７－３ 03-6810-1000 ○ ○
7312 日新精器株式会社 広島県広島市南区東雲二丁目１３番１５号 082-286-7511 ○
7313 Ｙｕｉコンピューティング株式会社 広島県広島市南区金屋町３番１３号 082-568-1199

7314 株式会社フジマック 東京都港区南麻布　１－７－２３ 03-4235-2200 ○
7315 三菱電機システムサービス株式会社 東京都世田谷区太子堂　４－１－１ 03-5431-7750 ○
7317 株式会社エバルス 広島県広島市南区大洲38393 082-890-5677 ○ ○
7318 グローリー株式会社 兵庫県姫路市下手野　１－３－１ 079-297-3131 ○
7319 パナソニックコネクト株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区美野島４－１－６２ 03-5148-5390 ○ ○
7321 ＦＬＣＳ株式会社 東京都千代田区神田練塀町3 03-5843-6301 ○ ○ ○
7323 ネットワンシステムズ株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内二丁目７番２号ＪＰタワー 03-6433-1724 ○ ○
7324 柏原計器工業株式会社 大阪府柏原市本郷五丁目３番２８号 072-973-0601 ○
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7276 愛知時計電機株式会社
7277 株式会社ちゅうせき
7278 ＫＤＤＩ株式会社
7279 有限会社上島事務用品
7280 株式会社社会保険研究所
7281 男子専科　セビロ屋
7282 株式会社エムセック
7283 株式会社今岡住設
7284 株式会社パソナ
7285 社会福祉法人爽裕会
7286 有限会社佐々木臨床検査センター
7287 協和物産株式会社
7288 ますかわ花店
7289 有限会社キハラ
7290 藤田商事株式会社
7291 株式会社モードコーポレーション
7293 日本水工設計株式会社
7294 有限会社金本金物店
7297 株式会社梶梅ガラス
7298 ニッポンレンタカー中国株式会社
7299 有限会社カンザキオート
7300 北辰映電株式会社
7301 一般財団法人広島県森林整備・農業振興財団
7302 田邉電気管理事務所
7304 猫本畳工業
7305 双葉運輸株式会社
7307 エルティーライト株式会社
7308 有限会社グリーンセンター芳樹園
7311 アズビル株式会社
7312 日新精器株式会社
7313 Ｙｕｉコンピューティング株式会社
7314 株式会社フジマック
7315 三菱電機システムサービス株式会社
7317 株式会社エバルス
7318 グローリー株式会社
7319 パナソニックコネクト株式会社
7321 ＦＬＣＳ株式会社
7323 ネットワンシステムズ株式会社
7324 柏原計器工業株式会社
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7327 エスエヌ環境テクノロジー株式会社 大阪府大阪市港区弁天一丁目２番１号 06-6585-9374 ○
7328 株式会社セキュリティプロ 広島県広島市中区住吉町４番４号 082-545-7313 ○
7329 株式会社神陵文庫 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町　２－２－１４ 078-511-5551 ○
7330 株式会社中央ジオマチックス 東京都板橋区舟渡３－１５－２２ 03-3967-1781 ○ ○
7331 株式会社豊国富士産業 広島県広島市南区出島二丁目９番２０号 082-251-9173 ○
7332 株式会社ジェクト 島根県松江市浜佐田町９３９－３ 0852-36-7333 ○
7334 株式会社ぎじろくセンター 山口県宇部市大字西岐波１５４０番地の１２ 0836-51-6191 ○ ○
7335 荏原実業株式会社 東京都中央区銀座７－１４－１ 03-5565-2881 ○
7336 三菱電機プラントエンジニアリング株式会社 東京都台東区東上野５－２４－８ 03-5827-6480 ○ ○
7337 西条電気株式会社 東広島市西条昭和町５番１０号 082-423-3330 ○ ○ ○ ○
7340 有限会社サムソン広島メンテナンス 広島県広島市中区住吉町１０番１３号 082-244-8612 ○ ○ ○
7342 和興通信工業株式会社 広島県呉市本通七丁目５番２５号 0823-22-5253 ○ ○ ○
7343 株式会社陸地コンサルタント 東広島市西条大坪町８番２７号 082-423-2627 ○
7344 株式会社ニッコク 東京都港区六本木６－１７－１ 03-5410-0129 ○
7345 デュプロ株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区東天満　１－１１－１９ 06-6352-0551 ○
7346 広島ガス安芸津販売株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津西石指４７２９番地の２ 0846-45-0580 ○
7347 有限会社見浦自動車 東広島市八本松町吉川７６４番地 082-429-1369 ○
7348 太平ビルサービス株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿６－２２－１ 03-5323-4111 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7351 近丸ミシン商会 東広島市西条町西条東815 082-422-4643 ○
7352 広島県薬業株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター三丁目４番２５号 082-277-7700 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7354 株式会社イセトー 京都府京都市中京区烏丸通御池上ル二条殿町552 075-255-8700 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7355 オオヂ電気保安管理事務所 東広島市高屋町杵原１５７６番地 082-430-8177 ○
7357 オスカー管財株式会社 東広島市西条町助実１６３６番地の１ 082-423-5652 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7358 株式会社エキヒロ 東広島市西条町助実１７７８番地の１ 082-423-9933 ○ ○ ○
7359 山元モータース有限会社 広島県竹原市中央二丁目２番６号 0846-22-0930 ○ ○
7360 平岡電気管理事務所 東広島市高屋町小谷１３５２番地 082-434-4677 ○
7361 株式会社市岡石油店 東広島市西条町西条東８１９番地の１ 082-422-2611 ○ ○ ○
7363 株式会社荏原製作所 東京都大田区羽田旭町　１１－１ 03-3743-6111 ○ ○
7365 東京法令出版株式会社 長野県長野市南千歳町１００５番地 026-224-5441 ○ ○
7367 梶村モータース 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野２２５４番地３ 0846-64-2069 ○ ○
7368 東海リース株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区天神橋２－北２－６ 06-6352-0011 ○ ○ ○
7371 有限会社大崎石油 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野５５７１番地の１ 0846-64-2299 ○
7372 ユニオンフォレスト株式会社 広島県呉市中央二丁目５番１５号 0823-24-5151 ○
7373 三浦技研工業株式会社 広島県広島市南区出島二丁目４番５５号 082-250-5515 ○
7376 ユニアデックス株式会社 東京都江東区豊洲　１－１－１ 03-5546-4900 ○
7377 株式会社コートテック 広島県尾道市高須町１０９５番地４２ 0848-38-0208 ○
7378 日信防災株式会社 東京都千代田区岩本町　３－２－４ 03-3862-4171 ○ ○ ○
7379 株式会社スエノブ 広島県広島市安佐南区山本一丁目８番４号 082-874-5343 ○ ○
7380 四国環境整備興業株式会社 愛媛県今治市国分一丁目１番１８号 0898-48-1600 ○
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7381 株式会社セネス 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目６番４１号 082-568-0080 ○ ○ ○
7382 株式会社オーヤラックス 東京都千代田区麹町　１－６－２ 03-3263-6201 ○
7383 シンワ無線機販売株式会社 広島県広島市中区東白島町１０番１７号 082-223-8118 ○ ○
7384 マンパワーグループ株式会社 東京都港区芝浦　３－１－１田町ステーションタワーＮ３０階 045-227-4400

7385 株式会社クラタコーポレーション 広島県広島市中区橋本町　７－２７ 082-511-1110 ○ ○
7386 株式会社エネコム 広島県広島市中区大手町二丁目１１番１０号 082-247-8511 ○ ○
7387 株式会社日建技術コンサルタント 大阪府大阪市中央区谷町　６－４－３ 06-6766-3900

7388 株式会社丸猫 広島県広島市安佐南区中筋三丁目２７番２６号 082-879-2465 ○ ○ ○ ○
7389 株式会社日立産機システム 東京都千代田区外神田　１－５－１ 03-6271-7001

7390 株式会社エクス 岐阜県羽島市舟橋町本町五丁目３２番地 058-227-3410

7391 パシフィックコンサルタンツ株式会社 東京都千代田区神田錦町　３－２２ 03-6777-3561

7392 株式会社村尾計量器店 広島県尾道市高須町５６３０番地３ 0848-55-3202 ○ ○
7393 中国システック株式会社 広島県広島市西区大芝二丁目１４番１０号 082-554-2440 ○ ○
7394 株式会社エネルギアＬ＆Ｂパートナーズ 広島県広島市中区小町４番３３号 082-242-7835 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7395 エイドシステムズ 広島県福山市曙町三丁目３番９号 084-982-5720 ○ ○
7396 東京センチュリー株式会社 東京都千代田区神田練塀町３番地 03-5209-6615 ○ ○ ○
7397 株式会社クボタ 大阪府大阪市浪速区敷津東１－２－４７ 06-6648-2111 ○
7398 アワタ工業株式会社 東広島市西条町田口２９４０番地の１５ 082-425-1679 ○
7400 ミドリ安全呉株式会社 広島県呉市広白石１－１－６－１０１ 0823-74-1231 ○
7401 檜山株式会社 東広島市西条土与丸一丁目５番５６号 082-421-5200 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7402 応用地質株式会社 東京都千代田区神田美土代町7 03-5577-4501 ○
7403 西条緑化造園株式会社 東広島市西条土与丸三丁目４番１８号 082-422-2079 ○ ○
7404 株式会社広島光商事 東広島市八本松西六丁目８番２１号 082-428-0670 ○
7406 岡山県貨物運送株式会社 岡山県岡山市北区清心町４－３１ 086-252-2111

7408 株式会社ニシキプリント 広島県広島市西区商工センター七丁目５番３３号 082-277-6954 ○
7409 宗正石油株式会社 東広島市豊栄町清武３７４番地の２ 082-432-4005 ○
7410 藤原メセナ建設株式会社 東広島市志和町志和東２８８３番地 082-433-3111 ○
7411 株式会社西条庭園 東広島市八本松東二丁目１５番９号 082-428-5971 ○ ○
7413 萩尾工業株式会社 東広島市八本松東二丁目１８番２１号 082-428-2231 ○ ○
7414 広島ガス呉販売株式会社 広島県呉市阿賀南７－１－５６ 0823-73-1234 ○ ○ ○
7415 有限会社市地工業 東広島市西条町寺家７５７番地 082-423-2909 ○ ○ ○
7416 佐々木印刷株式会社 広島県三次市東酒屋町３０６－５５ 0824-62-3539 ○ ○
7419 ヤマハサウンドシステム株式会社 東京都中央区日本橋箱崎町　４１－１２ 03-5652-3600 ○
7420 株式会社赤尾 大阪府大阪市西区新町４－１３－１ 06-6532-1265 ○
7422 株式会社大和速記情報センター 東京都港区新橋５－１３－１ 03-5776-1155

7423 日本サンライズ株式会社 広島県広島市西区南観音六丁目６番２７号 082-293-3388 ○ ○
7424 松田石油株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津５５６３番地の２２ 0846-45-1200 ○
7425 松田ガス株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津５５６３番地の２２ 0846-45-1200 ○ ○
7426 コトブキシーティング株式会社 東京都千代田区神田駿河台　１－２－１ 03-5280-5600 ○ ○
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7381 株式会社セネス
7382 株式会社オーヤラックス
7383 シンワ無線機販売株式会社
7384 マンパワーグループ株式会社
7385 株式会社クラタコーポレーション
7386 株式会社エネコム
7387 株式会社日建技術コンサルタント
7388 株式会社丸猫
7389 株式会社日立産機システム
7390 株式会社エクス
7391 パシフィックコンサルタンツ株式会社
7392 株式会社村尾計量器店
7393 中国システック株式会社
7394 株式会社エネルギアＬ＆Ｂパートナーズ
7395 エイドシステムズ
7396 東京センチュリー株式会社
7397 株式会社クボタ
7398 アワタ工業株式会社
7400 ミドリ安全呉株式会社
7401 檜山株式会社
7402 応用地質株式会社
7403 西条緑化造園株式会社
7404 株式会社広島光商事
7406 岡山県貨物運送株式会社
7408 株式会社ニシキプリント
7409 宗正石油株式会社
7410 藤原メセナ建設株式会社
7411 株式会社西条庭園
7413 萩尾工業株式会社
7414 広島ガス呉販売株式会社
7415 有限会社市地工業
7416 佐々木印刷株式会社
7419 ヤマハサウンドシステム株式会社
7420 株式会社赤尾
7422 株式会社大和速記情報センター
7423 日本サンライズ株式会社
7424 松田石油株式会社
7425 松田ガス株式会社
7426 コトブキシーティング株式会社
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7428 フジ地中情報株式会社 東京都港区海岸３－２０－２０ 03-6891-6600

7430 ホーチキ株式会社 東京都品川区上大崎２－１０－４３ 03-3444-4111 ○ ○
7431 株式会社インターネットイニシアティブ 東京都千代田区富士見二丁目１０番２号 03-5205-6500 ○ ○
7435 株式会社ビーシーシー 広島県福山市光南町三丁目６番１０号 084-921-2477 ○ ○
7436 東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社 神奈川県川崎市幸区堀川町７２－３４ 044-576-6587 ○ ○
7437 千代田工販株式会社 東京都中央区銀座　１－１０－７ 03-3564-5511 ○
7438 株式会社第一ビルサービス 広島県広島市中区大手町五丁目３番１２号 082-248-1601 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7439 株式会社ウォーターエージェンシー 東京都新宿区東五軒町　３－２５ 03-3267-4010 ○
7441 文化シヤッターサービス株式会社 東京都豊島区西巣鴨４－１４－５ 03-5980-3160 ○
7443 株式会社浜松ピアノ社 広島県広島市中区本通５番１号 082-247-0006 ○ ○
7444 株式会社オオバ 東京都千代田区神田錦町　３－７－１ 03-5931-5802

7449 ビルックス株式会社 広島県呉市阿賀南一丁目８番４９号 0823-74-5963 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7450 サンケイ株式会社 広島県広島市西区己斐本町　２－６－１９ 082-507-0671 ○ ○ ○ ○
7453 青木印刷株式会社 広島県呉市安浦町内海北二丁目１番６号 0823-84-2104 ○
7454 広島ガステクノ・サービス株式会社 広島県広島市南区皆実町二丁目６番１９号 082-252-3061 ○ ○
7456 株式会社エイビス・プラン 東広島市西条町吉行921 082-423-1445 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7457 株式会社ぎょうせい 東京都江東区新木場１－１８－１１ 03-6892-6093 ○ ○ ○ ○
7458 東洋計器株式会社 長野県松本市和田　３９６７－１０ 0263-48-1121 ○
7459 株式会社三葉ポンプ 広島県広島市中区舟入南三丁目１３番３号 082-234-4416 ○ ○
7460 株式会社ヒューマックス 広島県広島市南区東本浦町１０番２２号 082-282-5361 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7461 丸美弁当株式会社 広島県広島市東区曙一丁目３番２１号 082-263-4649

7462 山中電気保安管理事務所 東広島市八本松南二丁目１６番１４号 082-428-7873 ○
7463 有限会社アルテック 東広島市西条町田口１８９番地２３０ 082-490-5635 ○ ○ ○ ○
7464 有限会社レンタルほり 東広島市高屋町桧山４３７番地３ 082-439-0039 ○
7465 有限会社三好商店 東広島市安芸津町風早３１０４番地 0846-45-1255 ○ ○ ○ ○
7466 株式会社ケイビ 広島県広島市中区大手町四丁目５番１８号 082-258-2588 ○ ○ ○
7467 有限会社ススキダ自動車 東広島市西条町寺家６６２５番地の１ 082-423-2101 ○ ○
7468 伊藤忠エネクスホームライフ西日本株式会社 広島県広島市中区橋本町　１０－１０ 082-502-2500 ○
7472 中国電設工業株式会社 広島県広島市中区千田町　３－１０－５ 082-241-0111 ○ ○ ○ ○
7474 有限会社武内昭和堂 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野１８７０番地 0846-64-2703 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7475 富士通株式会社 神奈川県川崎市中原区上小田中　４－１－１ 044-777-1111 ○
7476 有限会社井上サービス 広島県竹原市下野町３０９６番地の１ 0846-22-0617 ○ ○
7477 広島日野自動車株式会社 広島県広島市安芸区船越南　２－７－４ 082-820-1200 ○ ○
7479 株式会社ヰセキ中四国 東広島市西条町御薗宇７２７－２ 082-423-9881 ○
7480 株式会社福山臨床検査センター 広島県福山市草戸町１－２３－２１ 084-921-2751

7481 株式会社日興商会 兵庫県尼崎市東難波町　５－１０－３０ 06-6487-1401 ○ ○ ○
7482 株式会社パスコ 東京都目黒区下目黒　１－７－１ 03-5435-3562 ○ ○ ○ ○
7483 日本総合サービス株式会社 東京都港区港南１－６－３４ 03-6716-0760

7484 株式会社熊野技建 広島県安芸郡熊野町初神一丁目１０番８号 082-854-4344 ○
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7428 フジ地中情報株式会社
7430 ホーチキ株式会社
7431 株式会社インターネットイニシアティブ
7435 株式会社ビーシーシー
7436 東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社
7437 千代田工販株式会社
7438 株式会社第一ビルサービス
7439 株式会社ウォーターエージェンシー
7441 文化シヤッターサービス株式会社
7443 株式会社浜松ピアノ社
7444 株式会社オオバ
7449 ビルックス株式会社
7450 サンケイ株式会社
7453 青木印刷株式会社
7454 広島ガステクノ・サービス株式会社
7456 株式会社エイビス・プラン
7457 株式会社ぎょうせい
7458 東洋計器株式会社
7459 株式会社三葉ポンプ
7460 株式会社ヒューマックス
7461 丸美弁当株式会社
7462 山中電気保安管理事務所
7463 有限会社アルテック
7464 有限会社レンタルほり
7465 有限会社三好商店
7466 株式会社ケイビ
7467 有限会社ススキダ自動車
7468 伊藤忠エネクスホームライフ西日本株式会社
7472 中国電設工業株式会社
7474 有限会社武内昭和堂
7475 富士通株式会社
7476 有限会社井上サービス
7477 広島日野自動車株式会社
7479 株式会社ヰセキ中四国
7480 株式会社福山臨床検査センター
7481 株式会社日興商会
7482 株式会社パスコ
7483 日本総合サービス株式会社
7484 株式会社熊野技建
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7485 株式会社島津製作所 京都府京都市中京区西ノ京桑原町1 075-823-1111 ○
7486 株式会社都市ビルサービス 東広島市八本松町原４７９２番地 082-429-3737 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7488 株式会社中四国クボタ 岡山県岡山市東区宍甘275 086-208-4111 ○
7489 イワタニ山陽株式会社 広島県広島市安芸区中野　１－７－２ 082-893-3055 ○ ○
7490 株式会社インフォマティクス 神奈川県川崎市幸区大宮町１３１０番地 044-520-0850 ○ ○
7491 仁尾興産株式会社 香川県三豊市仁尾町仁尾辛１番地 0875-82-3456 ○
7493 株式会社ＮＨＫエンタープライズ 東京都渋谷区神山町　４－１４ 03-3481-7800

7494 ＢＩＰＲＯＧＹ株式会社 東京都江東区豊洲　１－１－１ 03-5546-4111 ○ ○ ○
7495 株式会社ＮＴＴドコモ 東京都千代田区永田町　２－１１－１ 03-5156-1214 ○ ○ ○
7496 日本無線株式会社 東京都三鷹市牟礼６－２１－１１ 0422-45-9183 ○
7497 株式会社ソルコム 広島県広島市中区南千田東町２－３２ 082-252-0707 ○ ○ ○
7498 株式会社アピア 広島県福山市春日町七丁目２番３３号 084-943-2455 ○ ○
7499 株式会社メンテ・オオノ 広島県広島市中区西白島町２２番１５号 082-222-1078 ○ ○
7501 株式会社オリエンタルコンサルタンツ 東京都渋谷区本町　３－１２－１ 03-6311-7551 ○
7502 岡本消防設備有限会社 広島県竹原市竹原町２５９５番地１８ 0846-22-6531 ○ ○
7503 有限会社かねまる 広島県三原市大和町下徳良１０７８番地の５ 0847-33-1284

7505 有限会社ナガノ防災サービス 広島県広島市西区庚午中二丁目１９番２８号 082-209-0041 ○ ○
7508 株式会社社会保険出版社 東京都千代田区神田猿楽町一丁目５番１８号 03-3291-9841 ○
7509 千代田興産株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区白金　２－５－１６ 092-533-2981 ○
7511 株式会社エンタープライズシステム二十一 広島県広島市中区千田町二丁目７番１７号 082-544-7881 ○ ○
7512 株式会社ハイエレコン 広島県広島市西区草津新町一丁目２１番３５号 082-279-8001 ○ ○
7513 八洲電機株式会社 東京都港区新橋　３－１－１ 03-3507-3711 ○ ○
7514 株式会社新星工業社 広島県広島市南区宇品海岸三丁目８番６０号 082-251-5008 ○ ○ ○ ○
7515 英和株式会社 大阪府大阪市西区北堀江　４－１－７ 06-6539-4801 ○
7516 株式会社カンプリ 大阪府高槻市芝生町２－５２－１０ 072-679-4300 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7517 松電産業株式会社 広島県広島市西区楠木町一丁目７番７号 082-234-5050 ○ ○ ○
7518 株式会社サーベイリサーチセンター 東京都荒川区西日暮里２－４０－１０ 03-3802-6711

7519 国際航業株式会社 東京都新宿区北新宿二丁目　２１－１ 03-6362-5931 ○ ○ ○ ○
7520 ポエック株式会社 広島県福山市南蔵王町二丁目１番１２号 084-922-8551 ○
7521 小川精機株式会社 広島県広島市中区西白島町７番２０号 082-228-2285 ○
7522 アズビル金門株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿　６－２４－１ 03-6258-5330 ○
7524 竹本機械株式会社 東広島市安芸津町木谷１２９番地１１ 0846-46-1189 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7525 株式会社建設技術研究所 東京都中央区日本橋浜町３－２１－１ 03-3668-0451

7526 株式会社サンケン・エンジニアリング 福岡県福岡市南区大楠二丁目１３番７号 092-522-6811 ○
7528 西戸崎興産株式会社 福岡県福岡市東区大岳　２－１－１ 092-603-0415 ○
7531 日本調理機株式会社 東京都大田区東六郷３－１５－８ 03-3738-8259 ○ ○
7532 株式会社三晃空調 大阪府大阪市北区西天満３－１３－２０ 06-6363-1371 ○ ○ ○ ○
7533 豊栄堂スポーツ 東広島市豊栄町鍛冶屋４９９番地６ 082-432-2421 ○
7537 有限会社中国モーターサービス 東広島市高屋町造賀１３２６番地１ 082-436-0169 ○ ○
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7509 千代田興産株式会社
7511 株式会社エンタープライズシステム二十一
7512 株式会社ハイエレコン
7513 八洲電機株式会社
7514 株式会社新星工業社
7515 英和株式会社
7516 株式会社カンプリ
7517 松電産業株式会社
7518 株式会社サーベイリサーチセンター
7519 国際航業株式会社
7520 ポエック株式会社
7521 小川精機株式会社
7522 アズビル金門株式会社
7524 竹本機械株式会社
7525 株式会社建設技術研究所
7526 株式会社サンケン・エンジニアリング
7528 西戸崎興産株式会社
7531 日本調理機株式会社
7532 株式会社三晃空調
7533 豊栄堂スポーツ
7537 有限会社中国モーターサービス
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7538 株式会社セイエル 広島県広島市西区商工センター　５－１－１ 082-278-1912 ○
7539 広島綜警サービス株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区西原八丁目２番８号 082-871-2250 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7540 株式会社石井印刷所 東広島市西条岡町９番１７号 082-423-2173 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7541 有限会社ミナミ装飾 東広島市安芸津町風早１３６１番地の１ 0846-45-0601 ○ ○
7542 株式会社ダイキアクシス 愛媛県松山市美沢　１－９－１ 089-927-2222 ○
7543 康華花実 東広島市黒瀬町楢原６４６番地４ 0823-82-8783 ○
7544 医療法人社団ヤマナ会 東広島市西条町吉行２２１４番地 082-430-7715

7545 新川電機株式会社 広島県広島市中区三川町　１０－９ 082-247-4211 ○
7546 有限会社まえのぶ薬局 東広島市黒瀬町丸山１３６２番地の５ 0823-82-5497 ○
7549 株式会社テイケイ西日本 広島県広島市中区東白島町１９番７７号 082-227-6584 ○ ○ ○
7550 ひろぎんリース株式会社 広島県広島市中区紙屋町一丁目３番８号 082-545-3738 ○ ○ ○ ○
7551 有限会社サンセット 東広島市西条町下三永２７７３番地１ 082-420-6390 ○
7552 フジテコム株式会社 東京都千代田区神田佐久間町　２－２０ 03-3862-3196 ○
7553 ひかりのくに株式会社 大阪府大阪市天王寺区上本町　３－２－１４ 06-6768-1151 ○
7554 有限会社東広島スポーツ 東広島市西条土与丸六丁目２番４１号 082-422-4658 ○
7555 株式会社（アトムワークス） 広島県三原市本郷町上北方4084 0848-86-3337 ○
7556 有限会社政屋 東広島市西条町寺家５０３０番地１ 082-423-7716 ○ ○ ○
7557 株式会社きんし 広島県呉市中央　６－４－４ 0823-21-6496 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7558 株式会社きんし東広島本店 東広島市西条大坪町８番３２号 082-422-3168 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7559 富士企業株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区楽々園四丁目６番１９号 082-923-0188

7561 中下モータース有限会社 東広島市安芸津町風早３１３３番地の２ 0846-45-1212 ○ ○
7562 山本コーポレーション株式会社 広島県尾道市東尾道　１１－１７ 0848-20-3121 ○
7563 オカモト産業株式会社 広島県呉市昭和町　６－２８ 0823-25-2111 ○
7564 山栄株式会社 東広島市安芸津町木谷１２１８番地２１ 0846-45-5286 ○
7565 株式会社エムケイ興産 広島県呉市中通一丁目３番１６号 0823-25-6221 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7566 扶桑電通株式会社 東京都中央区築地　５－４－１８ 03-3544-7211 ○ ○ ○ ○
7567 広島ガス北部販売株式会社 広島県広島市東区牛田新町四丁目４番２７号 082-229-0414 ○ ○
7568 有限会社高橋旗店 東広島市西条朝日町１３番９号 082-422-2747 ○ ○
7569 株式会社呉電子計算センター 広島県呉市本通二丁目４番１号 0823-21-0251 ○ ○ ○
7570 広島トヨタ自動車株式会社 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町　２－２４ 082-291-1000 ○ ○
7571 いであ株式会社 東京都世田谷区駒沢３－１５－１ 03-4544-7600 ○ ○
7572 株式会社秀栄 広島県広島市東区上大須賀町１３番８号 082-261-8866 ○
7573 有限会社ティーエムプランニング 東広島市西条町吉行１９９０番地２ 082-424-3510 ○
7574 株式会社コーユービジネス 大阪府大阪市中央区南本町　１－６－２０ 06-6263-2411 ○ ○ ○ ○
7576 今谷コミュニケーションズ株式会社 東広島市西条町寺家６６０８番地 082-422-2714 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7577 株式会社サービスセンター 広島県三原市宮沖五丁目８番２４号 0848-63-0022 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7580 株式会社サンキョウメタル 広島県広島市中区本川町二丁目５番１０号 082-232-5421 ○
7581 平原建設株式会社 東広島市西条土与丸四丁目２番４８号 082-422-2825 ○
7582 東京書籍株式会社 東京都北区堀船２－１７－１ 03-5390-7200 ○
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7583 株式会社内藤電機 東広島市八本松東三丁目５番１０号 082-428-0010 ○
7584 株式会社健伸 東広島市西条土与丸六丁目１番８６号 082-422-6120 ○
7585 上野物産株式会社 東広島市西条土与丸三丁目１番１５号 082-423-2220 ○ ○ ○ ○
7586 大東印刷株式会社 広島県三原市皆実　４－５－３０ 0848-62-3389 ○ ○
7588 株式会社広島マツダ 広島県広島市中区幟町　１３－４ 082-225-3600 ○ ○ ○
7589 事務商事　ヤマサキ 東広島市高屋町重兼１９８番地 082-434-3465 ○ ○ ○ ○
7591 株式会社オオケン 広島県広島市南区松川町５番９号 082-263-1355 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7592 有限会社須賀商店 東広島市西条町寺家１８０７番地 082-423-4005 ○
7593 株式会社総合広告社 東広島市西条町寺家４３２３番地２ 082-422-1828 ○ ○ ○ ○
7594 株式会社プレスネット 東広島市西条下見六丁目６番２３号 082-424-9300 ○ ○ ○
7595 株式会社サタケ 東京都千代田区外神田　４－７－２ 03-3253-3111 ○ ○
7598 株式会社クマヒラセキュリティ 広島県広島市南区宇品神田５－２３－２０ 082-256-0010 ○ ○ ○ ○
7599 有限会社河内印刷 東広島市西条町福本１２８２番地１ 082-420-2005 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7601 日本通信紙株式会社 東京都台東区下谷　１－７－５ 03-5826-7650 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7602 株式会社マルゼン 東京都台東区根岸２－１９－１８ 03-5603-7111 ○ ○
7604 株式会社中国新聞アド 広島県広島市中区宝町　５－２８ 082-247-0711

7605 日本通運株式会社 東京都千代田区神田和泉町２番地 03-6251-1111

7606 テスコ株式会社 東京都千代田区西神田一丁目４番５号 03-5244-5331 ○
7607 光元設備工業株式会社 東広島市西条町寺家７９５９番地の３ 082-422-5438 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7609 株式会社ニチイ学館 東京都千代田区神田駿河台四丁目６番地 03-5834-5100 ○ ○ ○
7610 株式会社ＭＳＡ 東広島市西条町田口１８９番地２３０ 082-490-5996 ○ ○
7611 株式会社福山コンサルタント 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東　３－６－１８ 092-471-0211 ○
7612 広島自動ドア販売株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区西原四丁目１５番１０号 082-875-1616

7613 株式会社こっこー 広島県呉市広多賀谷一丁目９番３０号 0823-71-9191 ○ ○
7615 株式会社第一美装 東広島市福富町久芳３７２０番地 082-426-3965 ○
7616 小山株式会社 奈良県奈良市大森町　４７－３ 0742-22-4321 ○ ○ ○ ○
7617 株式会社サニクリーン中国 広島県広島市中区富士見町　９－５ 082-247-1132 ○ ○ ○
7618 アイテレコムサービス株式会社 広島県広島市西区己斐本町三丁目１１番６号 082-273-7171 ○ ○
7619 株式会社電通西日本 大阪府大阪市北区中之島　３－２－４ 06-6484-8840 ○ ○ ○ ○
7620 広島県学校生活協同組合 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目８番３２号 082-264-3311 ○
7621 株式会社松村電機製作所 東京都文京区根津　２－１２－１ 03-3821-6169 ○ ○ ○
7622 丸二石油 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町木江５１５８番地 0846-62-0025 ○
7623 光陽自動車株式会社 東広島市安芸津町風早５７７番地 0846-45-2706 ○ ○
7624 湖畔株式会社 東広島市安芸津町木谷３７２８番地の１ 0846-45-0529 ○ ○
7625 株式会社西岡石油 広島県竹原市忠海中町二丁目３番１号 0846-26-0300 ○
7626 株式会社メイツ中国 広島県広島市中区胡町４番２１号朝日生命広島胡町ビル 082-242-5400

7628 エヌ・ティ・ティ・データ・カスタマサービス株式会社 東京都江東区豊洲　３－３－９ 050-3616-7000 ○
7629 株式会社広島微生物検査センター 広島県広島市中区江波本町　５－２７ 082-234-8178

7630 吉岡産業株式会社 岡山県倉敷市東富井９７６番地 086-425-2424 ○
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7583 株式会社内藤電機
7584 株式会社健伸
7585 上野物産株式会社
7586 大東印刷株式会社
7588 株式会社広島マツダ
7589 事務商事　ヤマサキ
7591 株式会社オオケン
7592 有限会社須賀商店
7593 株式会社総合広告社
7594 株式会社プレスネット
7595 株式会社サタケ
7598 株式会社クマヒラセキュリティ
7599 有限会社河内印刷
7601 日本通信紙株式会社
7602 株式会社マルゼン
7604 株式会社中国新聞アド
7605 日本通運株式会社
7606 テスコ株式会社
7607 光元設備工業株式会社
7609 株式会社ニチイ学館
7610 株式会社ＭＳＡ
7611 株式会社福山コンサルタント
7612 広島自動ドア販売株式会社
7613 株式会社こっこー
7615 株式会社第一美装
7616 小山株式会社
7617 株式会社サニクリーン中国
7618 アイテレコムサービス株式会社
7619 株式会社電通西日本
7620 広島県学校生活協同組合
7621 株式会社松村電機製作所
7622 丸二石油
7623 光陽自動車株式会社
7624 湖畔株式会社
7625 株式会社西岡石油
7626 株式会社メイツ中国
7628 エヌ・ティ・ティ・データ・カスタマサービス株式会社
7629 株式会社広島微生物検査センター
7630 吉岡産業株式会社
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7631 新日本法規出版株式会社 愛知県名古屋市中区栄一丁目２３番２０号 052-211-5788 ○ ○
7632 日進測量株式会社 岡山県岡山市中区清水３６６－２ 086-275-4033 ○
7633 株式会社エヌ・イーサポート 広島県広島市西区己斐本町三丁目１３番１６号 082-272-9000 ○
7634 ニチレキ株式会社 東京都千代田区九段北　４－３－２９ 03-3265-1511 ○
7635 株式会社カンサイ 広島県広島市佐伯区五日市町大字石内４６０番地 082-941-1641 ○
7637 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ中国 広島県広島市南区比治山本町１１番２０号 082-252-3232 ○ ○
7638 山陽空調工業株式会社 広島県広島市南区大須賀町１９－１３ 082-262-2351 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7639 株式会社日立ビルシステム 東京都千代田区神田淡路町２－１０１ 03-3295-1211 ○ ○
7640 東和環境科学株式会社 広島県広島市中区舟入町６番５号 082-297-6111 ○ ○
7642 バイタルエア・ジャパン株式会社 東京都大田区大森南　２－１１－１３ 03-3742-4131 ○ ○
7644 セーラー広告株式会社 香川県高松市扇町　２－７－２０ 087-825-1156 ○ ○ ○
7645 株式会社ケー・デー・シー 東京都港区虎ノ門　４－２－１２ 03-5733-5111

7647 株式会社リサーチアンドソリューション 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町１２－３３ 092-281-5729 ○
7649 ＮＥＣキャピタルソリューション株式会社 東京都港区港南２－１５－３ 03-6720-8400 ○ ○
7650 北日本コンピューターサービス株式会社 秋田県秋田市南通築地１５番３２号 018-834-1811 ○ ○
7651 黒瀬町森林組合 東広島市黒瀬町丸山１４４５番地 0823-82-5197 ○ ○
7654 富士通Ｊａｐａｎ株式会社 東京都港区東新橋　１－５－２ 03-6281-4111 ○ ○ ○
7655 メタウォーター株式会社 東京都千代田区神田須田町　１－２５ 03-6853-7300 ○ ○
7656 株式会社コトブキ 東京都港区浜松町１－１４－５ 03-5733-6691 ○ ○ ○
7657 株式会社東和テクノロジー 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町３番１１号 082-297-8700

7658 シナジーシステム株式会社 広島県広島市中区光南六丁目２番６８号 082-258-3642 ○ ○
7660 日本原料株式会社 神奈川県川崎市川崎区東田町　１－２ 044-222-5555 ○
7661 株式会社日本総合科学 広島県福山市箕島町南丘３９９番地４６ 084-981-0181

7663 株式会社前川製作所 東京都江東区牡丹三丁目１４番１５号 03-3642-8181 ○
7665 株式会社乃村工藝社 東京都港区台場二丁目３番４号 03-5962-1171 ○ ○
7667 株式会社ＪＥＣＣ 東京都千代田区丸の内　３－４－１ 03-3216-3962 ○ ○ ○
7668 株式会社アイネス 神奈川県横浜市都筑区牛久保　３－９－２ 045-912-5500 ○
7669 株式会社エイシャン 広島県広島市西区田方二丁目１０番２６号 082-272-5715 ○ ○ ○ ○
7670 クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社 東京都中央区京橋　２－１－３ 03-6281-9918 ○
7671 イワキ株式会社 広島県広島市中区西平塚町８番２７号 082-243-1861 ○
7672 第一法規株式会社 東京都港区南青山二丁目１１番１７号 03-3404-2251 ○ ○
7673 株式会社サンキュウ・トランスポート・中国 山口県下松市葉山二丁目９０４番地６５ 0833-47-2239

7674 株式会社ＢＣＣ 福岡県福岡市中央区六本松二丁目１２番１９号 092-711-5801 ○
7676 株式会社中国四国博報堂 広島県広島市中区大手町三丁目７番５号 082-248-0401 ○
7678 三谷コンピュータ株式会社 福井県坂井市丸岡町熊堂第３号７番地１－１３ 0776-67-8005 ○ ○
7679 日本コムテック株式会社 北海道札幌市中央区南８－西１３－３－６０シーエムビル 011-562-0838 ○
7680 株式会社サンキ 広島県広島市西区草津港三丁目３番３３号 082-501-0800 ○
7681 有限会社モリシタデンキ 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町東野１６２１番地１９ 0846-65-2054 ○ ○
7682 有限会社広島教育文化社 広島県広島市中区八丁堀１５番６号 082-227-3383 ○
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7631 新日本法規出版株式会社
7632 日進測量株式会社
7633 株式会社エヌ・イーサポート
7634 ニチレキ株式会社
7635 株式会社カンサイ
7637 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ中国
7638 山陽空調工業株式会社
7639 株式会社日立ビルシステム
7640 東和環境科学株式会社
7642 バイタルエア・ジャパン株式会社
7644 セーラー広告株式会社
7645 株式会社ケー・デー・シー
7647 株式会社リサーチアンドソリューション
7649 ＮＥＣキャピタルソリューション株式会社
7650 北日本コンピューターサービス株式会社
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7654 富士通Ｊａｐａｎ株式会社
7655 メタウォーター株式会社
7656 株式会社コトブキ
7657 株式会社東和テクノロジー
7658 シナジーシステム株式会社
7660 日本原料株式会社
7661 株式会社日本総合科学
7663 株式会社前川製作所
7665 株式会社乃村工藝社
7667 株式会社ＪＥＣＣ
7668 株式会社アイネス
7669 株式会社エイシャン
7670 クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社
7671 イワキ株式会社
7672 第一法規株式会社
7673 株式会社サンキュウ・トランスポート・中国
7674 株式会社ＢＣＣ
7676 株式会社中国四国博報堂
7678 三谷コンピュータ株式会社
7679 日本コムテック株式会社
7680 株式会社サンキ
7681 有限会社モリシタデンキ
7682 有限会社広島教育文化社
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7683 株式会社ホンダプリモ西条 東広島市西条町西条東１０４８番地 082-423-2913 ○ ○
7685 藤井商店 東広島市西条昭和町　１２－９ 082-421-5711 ○ ○ ○ ○
7688 有限会社イーストシティ 東広島市西条町下三永８５６番地の２ 082-426-1133 ○ ○ ○ ○
7689 有限会社ボディーショップたまがわ 東広島市河内町小田３５６８番地の４ 082-438-0274 ○ ○ ○
7690 キッタカホンダ販売株式会社 東広島市安芸津町木谷３９１番地６ 0846-45-1335 ○ ○
7693 アジア航測株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿６－１４－１新宿グリーンタワービル 03-5909-4181 ○ ○ ○
7694 株式会社中西製作所 大阪府大阪市生野区巽南　５－４－１４ 06-6791-1111 ○ ○
7695 有限会社増田自動車販売 東広島市河内町入野３４１９番地の１ 082-437-1700 ○
7696 有限会社寿緑化 東広島市高屋町宮領９１４番地５ 082-426-6155 ○
7697 有限会社アラ・アド 東広島市西条町上三永１６７５番地 082-426-0804 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7698 株式会社三井開発 東広島市八本松町原４７９２番地 082-429-3231 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7699 都市道路開発株式会社 広島県広島市中区本川町二丁目６番２１号 082-293-4580 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7700 高田化学株式会社 広島県広島市中区袋町６番１９号 082-248-1501 ○
7701 有限会社豊栄交通 東広島市豊栄町清武２０番地の４ 082-432-2323

7702 株式会社コトブキソリューション 広島県呉市中通二丁目６番６号 0823-21-4956 ○ ○ ○
7703 株式会社イズミテクノ 広島県広島市西区商工センター二丁目３番１号 082-270-2750 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7704 広島ガス中央株式会社 東広島市西条御条町４番３８号 082-420-6660 ○ ○
7705 ハウスビルド・ヒロミ 東広島市高屋町白市６１３番地３ 082-434-2526 ○ ○
7708 セコム株式会社 東京都渋谷区神宮前一丁目５番１号 03-5775-8475 ○ ○ ○ ○
7709 西谷体育堂 東広島市西条岡町３－３２ 082-422-2269 ○
7710 ヤンマーアグリジャパン株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区鶴野町　１－９ 06-6376-6433 ○
7712 ＮＥＣフィールディング株式会社 東京都港区三田　１－４－２８ 03-3457-7101 ○
7715 株式会社インパルスコーポレーション 広島県広島市安佐南区相田町１－１６－２７ 082-878-6000 ○
7717 株式会社シーズ総合政策研究所 島根県松江市菅田町１８０番地 0852-55-8450

7719 賀茂地方森林組合 東広島市高屋町稲木２０１０番地の５ 082-434-1188 ○
7720 株式会社フレーベル館 東京都文京区本駒込６－１４－９ 03-5395-6600 ○
7721 西条スズキ販売 東広島市西条町御薗宇４９７３番地３ 082-423-3702 ○ ○
7722 株式会社アドプレックス 広島県広島市中区舟入南一丁目１番１８号 082-232-4286 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7723 アキ工房 東広島市西条昭和町　８－２７ 082-422-3335 ○
7724 イオンディライト株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場　２－３－２ 06-6260-5621 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7727 東洋熱工業株式会社 東京都中央区京橋　２－５－１２ 03-5250-4116 ○
7730 広島綜合警備保障株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区西原八丁目３４番３号 082-871-2200 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7731 ジャパンウェイスト株式会社 兵庫県神戸市東灘区魚崎浜町21 078-333-5600

7732 ラボテック株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区五日市中央六丁目９番２５号 082-921-5531 ○ ○
7733 一般財団法人広島県環境保健協会 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町９番１号 082-293-1511 ○
7736 沖電気工業株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門　１－７－１２ 03-3501-3111 ○
7739 株式会社インターグループ 大阪府大阪市北区豊崎三丁目２０番１号インターグループビル 06-6372-8048

7740 株式会社図書館流通センター 東京都文京区大塚三丁目１番１号 03-3943-2221 ○
7741 日本メンテナスエンジニヤリング株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区同心　１－７－１４ 06-6355-3000 ○
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7705 ハウスビルド・ヒロミ
7708 セコム株式会社
7709 西谷体育堂
7710 ヤンマーアグリジャパン株式会社
7712 ＮＥＣフィールディング株式会社
7715 株式会社インパルスコーポレーション
7717 株式会社シーズ総合政策研究所
7719 賀茂地方森林組合
7720 株式会社フレーベル館
7721 西条スズキ販売
7722 株式会社アドプレックス
7723 アキ工房
7724 イオンディライト株式会社
7727 東洋熱工業株式会社
7730 広島綜合警備保障株式会社
7731 ジャパンウェイスト株式会社
7732 ラボテック株式会社
7733 一般財団法人広島県環境保健協会
7736 沖電気工業株式会社
7739 株式会社インターグループ
7740 株式会社図書館流通センター
7741 日本メンテナスエンジニヤリング株式会社
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7742 株式会社みづま工房 広島県広島市南区宇品海岸三丁目５番２６号 082-236-8141 ○ ○ ○ ○
7743 アマノ株式会社 神奈川県横浜市港北区大豆戸町275 045-401-1441 ○ ○ ○ ○
7745 北沢産業株式会社 東京都渋谷区東２－２３－１０ 03-5485-5111 ○
7746 株式会社環境開発公社 広島県広島市西区南観音六丁目１２番２１号 082-232-7106 ○ ○ ○
7747 株式会社ＴＳＳプロダクション 広島県広島市南区出汐二丁目３番１８号 082-255-4285

7750 森平舞台機構株式会社 東京都台東区花川戸二丁目１１番２号 03-3842-1621 ○
7753 日本船舶薬品株式会社 神奈川県横浜市中区かもめ町6 045-622-1313 ○
7754 株式会社ゼニライトブイ 大阪府池田市豊島南２－１７６－１ 072-762-7001 ○
7755 浅野アタカ株式会社 東京都台東区北上野　２－８－７ 03-5827-7051 ○ ○
7756 株式会社シンク 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅前２－１９－２４大博センタービル 092-475-6311 ○ ○
7759 写測エンジニアリング株式会社 大阪府大阪市天王寺区上本町　３－２－１５ 06-6768-0418 ○ ○
7762 富士フイルムビジネスイノベーション株式会社 東京都港区赤坂　９－７－３ 03-6271-5111 ○
7763 日本管財株式会社 兵庫県西宮市六湛寺町　９－１６ 0798-35-2200 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7765 オリジナル設計株式会社 東京都渋谷区元代々木町３０－１３ 03-6757-8800

7767 株式会社アメニティライフ 広島県広島市南区東雲一丁目１０番１２号 082-282-4411 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7768 有限会社日谷住研 東広島市豊栄町鍛冶屋４９２番地の４ 082-432-2659 ○ ○ ○
7770 ＯＫＩクロステック株式会社 東京都中央区晴海　１－８－１１ 03-6381-2400 ○ ○
7771 株式会社エイシン 広島県呉市東畑一丁目１番３５号 0823-21-3058 ○
7773 極東サービス株式会社 千葉県八千代市上高野１８２３－１ 047-482-1411 ○ ○
7774 アイテック株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区梅田１－１３－１大阪梅田ツインタワーズ・サウス 06-6346-0036

7775 株式会社中国パラテックス 岡山県岡山市南区新保１１１６番地の７ 086-224-4762 ○
7777 ダン環境設備株式会社 広島県広島市安佐北区上深川町２４４－１ 082-840-1311 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7778 中外テクノス株式会社 広島県広島市西区横川新町９番１２号 082-295-2222 ○ ○ ○
7783 株式会社大進本店 広島県広島市中区鉄砲町　１－１５ 082-221-4111 ○
7784 山本薬品株式会社 広島県広島市中区紙屋町二丁目２番２６号 082-291-8931 ○
7785 岸工業株式会社 広島県広島市南区東雲本町２－１５－７ 082-282-1461 ○ ○
7786 株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ 東京都渋谷区神山町　４－１４ 03-3481-7820 ○
7788 ミウラ化学広島販売株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区屋代二丁目１０番１８号 082-922-8754 ○
7789 西日本電信電話株式会社 大阪府大阪市都島区東野田町４－１５－８２ 06-6490-9111 ○ ○ ○
7790 ＮＴＴビジネスソリューションズ株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区大深町　３－１ 06-4803-3110 ○ ○ ○
7791 山陽マーク株式会社 広島県広島市西区楠木町一丁目２番５号 082-503-8899 ○ ○
7792 ヤンマーエネルギーシステム株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区茶屋町１－３２ 06-7636-2101 ○ ○
7793 株式会社水光エンジニア 広島県広島市西区中広町二丁目２３番１５号 082-292-5932

7794 株式会社地域計画工房 広島県広島市西区三篠町三丁目３番３号 082-238-5111

7795 株式会社トータルメディア開発研究所 東京都千代田区紀尾井町３番２３号 03-3221-5558 ○ ○
7796 株式会社アドヴァンスト・インフォーメイション・デザイン 長野県松本市梓川倭　３８２０－１ 0263-78-8003 ○
7799 オリエントハウス株式会社 京都府京都市中京区西ノ京東中合町42 075-821-1014 ○
7802 株式会社会議録研究所 東京都新宿区市谷砂土原町一丁目２番地３４ 03-3267-6051 ○ ○ ○
7803 鎌長製衡株式会社 香川県高松市牟礼町牟礼2246 087-845-1111 ○
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7742 株式会社みづま工房
7743 アマノ株式会社
7745 北沢産業株式会社
7746 株式会社環境開発公社
7747 株式会社ＴＳＳプロダクション
7750 森平舞台機構株式会社
7753 日本船舶薬品株式会社
7754 株式会社ゼニライトブイ
7755 浅野アタカ株式会社
7756 株式会社シンク
7759 写測エンジニアリング株式会社
7762 富士フイルムビジネスイノベーション株式会社
7763 日本管財株式会社
7765 オリジナル設計株式会社
7767 株式会社アメニティライフ
7768 有限会社日谷住研
7770 ＯＫＩクロステック株式会社
7771 株式会社エイシン
7773 極東サービス株式会社
7774 アイテック株式会社
7775 株式会社中国パラテックス
7777 ダン環境設備株式会社
7778 中外テクノス株式会社
7783 株式会社大進本店
7784 山本薬品株式会社
7785 岸工業株式会社
7786 株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ
7788 ミウラ化学広島販売株式会社
7789 西日本電信電話株式会社
7790 ＮＴＴビジネスソリューションズ株式会社
7791 山陽マーク株式会社
7792 ヤンマーエネルギーシステム株式会社
7793 株式会社水光エンジニア
7794 株式会社地域計画工房
7795 株式会社トータルメディア開発研究所
7796 株式会社アドヴァンスト・インフォーメイション・デザイン
7799 オリエントハウス株式会社
7802 株式会社会議録研究所
7803 鎌長製衡株式会社
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7804 株式会社いとや 広島県広島市中区本通２番７号 082-291-0007 ○
7805 株式会社コメリ 新潟県新潟市南区清水４５０１番地１ 025-371-4111 ○
7806 神戸綜合速記株式会社 兵庫県神戸市中央区北長狭通四丁目３番８号 078-321-2522 ○ ○
7808 ＴＯＰＰＡＮエッジ株式会社 東京都港区東新橋　１－７－３ 03-6253-6000 ○ ○ ○
7809 リコージャパン株式会社 東京都大田区中馬込　１－３－６ 03-6837-8800 ○ ○
7811 株式会社スペック 徳島県徳島市川内町沖島８５番地１ 088-666-3339

7812 徳政工業デザイン事務所 東広島市黒瀬町楢原１４９番地１ 0823-82-3406 ○
7813 株式会社吉川オートセンター 東広島市豊栄町乃美３３６０番地 082-432-2233 ○ ○
7814 三泰産業株式会社 広島県広島市中区東千田町一丁目３番２０号 082-245-2241 ○
7816 株式会社日米クック 大阪府大阪市北区大淀中一丁目１７番２２号 06-6452-2135

7817 アート引越センター株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区城見　１－２－２７クリスタルタワー１６階 06-6946-0123

7818 株式会社キハラ楽器 東広島市西条町御薗宇７１８番地３１ 082-423-7253 ○
7820 キリン工房 東広島市西条町寺家５５６９番地３ 082-423-4563 ○ ○
7823 シェル石油島部給油所 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町中野　２２０２－８ 0846-64-3475 ○
7826 一般財団法人ひろぎん経済研究所 広島県広島市中区銀山町３番１号 082-247-4958

7827 株式会社ベッセルテクノサービス 広島県福山市南本庄三丁目４番２７号 084-923-7535 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7828 公益財団法人広島県地域保健医療推進機構 広島県広島市南区皆実町一丁目６番２９号 082-254-7136

7829 トヨオカ電気株式会社 神奈川県川崎市川崎区渡田１－１９－２ 044-344-2341 ○ ○
7830 株式会社西井製作所 広島県安芸郡海田町南明神町１番１７号 082-821-0241 ○
7831 蔵田ファイリング株式会社 広島県広島市中区鶴見町２番２１号 082-245-1077 ○
7832 株式会社木曽造船 広島県尾道市向東町９０６番地 0848-44-5600 ○
7833 日清医療食品株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　２－７－３ 03-3287-3611

7835 富士通ネットワークソリューションズ株式会社 神奈川県川崎市幸区大宮町　１－５ 044-742-2770 ○ ○
7838 キョーリツコーポレーション株式会社 広島県広島市中区紙屋町二丁目３番４号 082-246-7766 ○
7840 株式会社アイティフォー 東京都千代田区一番町２１番地 03-5275-7841 ○ ○
7842 長野ポンプ株式会社 石川県金沢市浅野本町口145 076-252-4336 ○
7843 有限会社アスカスタディ 東広島市西条中央三丁目２４番１７号 082-423-8216 ○
7844 タニコー株式会社 東京都品川区戸越　１－７－２０ 03-5498-7111 ○
7846 株式会社中本本店 広島県広島市中区東白島町１３番１５号 082-221-9181 ○ ○ ○
7848 広和機工株式会社 広島県廿日市市木材港北３番４７号 0829-32-3201 ○ ○
7851 理研産業株式会社 広島県広島市中区大手町　４－６－２７ 082-247-3301 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7852 三和運輸株式会社 広島県呉市広徳丸町３番６号 0823-71-5166

7853 株式会社ウェルウェル 広島県広島市西区商工センター三丁目４番２５号 082-277-7719 ○ ○
7854 有限会社豊栄自動車 東広島市豊栄町清武１４番地の６ 082-432-2277 ○ ○ ○
7855 株式会社日立製作所 東京都千代田区丸の内　１－６－６ 03-3258-1111 ○
7856 株式会社中村酸素 広島県広島市中区江波沖町６番３１号 082-292-6000 ○
7859 株式会社武内商会 広島県広島市南区皆実町一丁目９番４１号 082-254-3600 ○
7860 株式会社長沼電業社 広島県広島市中区袋町６番１４号 082-248-2501 ○ ○
7861 有限会社野呂山タクシー 広島県呉市川尻町西二丁目１８番１９号 0823-87-2138
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7804 株式会社いとや
7805 株式会社コメリ
7806 神戸綜合速記株式会社
7808 ＴＯＰＰＡＮエッジ株式会社
7809 リコージャパン株式会社
7811 株式会社スペック
7812 徳政工業デザイン事務所
7813 株式会社吉川オートセンター
7814 三泰産業株式会社
7816 株式会社日米クック
7817 アート引越センター株式会社
7818 株式会社キハラ楽器
7820 キリン工房
7823 シェル石油島部給油所
7826 一般財団法人ひろぎん経済研究所
7827 株式会社ベッセルテクノサービス
7828 公益財団法人広島県地域保健医療推進機構
7829 トヨオカ電気株式会社
7830 株式会社西井製作所
7831 蔵田ファイリング株式会社
7832 株式会社木曽造船
7833 日清医療食品株式会社
7835 富士通ネットワークソリューションズ株式会社
7838 キョーリツコーポレーション株式会社
7840 株式会社アイティフォー
7842 長野ポンプ株式会社
7843 有限会社アスカスタディ
7844 タニコー株式会社
7846 株式会社中本本店
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7860 株式会社長沼電業社
7861 有限会社野呂山タクシー
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7862 くにさわ２１ 東広島市高屋町杵原　２３３５－２ 082-434-8721 ○
7863 株式会社岩井事務機 東広島市西条岡町９番２２号 082-423-2655 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7864 寺岡オートドア株式会社 東京都大田区千鳥３－１９－３ 03-3758-3531 ○
7865 三保電機株式会社 広島県広島市西区大芝１－２４－１９ 082-509-2341 ○ ○ ○ ○
7866 有限会社ワークス 東広島市黒瀬町大多田３５７－３ 0823-82-9130 ○ ○
7867 ローレルバンクマシン株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門　１－１－２ 03-3502-3311 ○
7869 株式会社多山文具 広島県広島市中区本通　８－２３ 082-248-0039 ○
7870 株式会社ゼンリン 福岡県北九州市小倉北区室町　１－１－１ 093-882-9050 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7873 株式会社ムサシ 東京都中央区銀座８－２０－３６ 03-3546-7711 ○ ○ ○
7874 株式会社魚国総本社 大阪府大阪市中央区道修町一丁目６番１９号 06-6203-5571

7878 株式会社ヒューマンズ２１ 広島県広島市中区八丁堀６番１０号 082-211-5522

7880 株式会社立芝 広島県広島市西区楠木町二丁目４番３号 082-230-3711 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7881 日本電気株式会社 東京都港区芝　５－７－１ 03-3454-1111 ○ ○ ○ ○
7884 有限会社伊藤久芳堂 広島県広島市中区上幟町９番５号 082-228-2365 ○
7885 有限会社豊栄モータース 東広島市豊栄町清武２７５０番地７ 082-432-2306 ○ ○
7886 佐川急便株式会社 京都府京都市南区上鳥羽角田町68 075-691-6500

7887 泉興産株式会社 広島県福山市多治米町五丁目８番５号 084-953-2400

7888 株式会社サカイ引越センター 大阪府堺市堺区石津北町56 072-244-1181

7891 新進電機株式会社 山口県周南市岡田町１０－３７ 0834-33-3051 ○
7895 ゼネラルスチール株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター三丁目５番１２号 082-277-3271 ○ ○
7897 株式会社ホープ 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院一丁目１４番５号ＭＧ薬院ビル 092-716-1404 ○
7898 都築電気株式会社 東京都港区新橋６－１９－１５ 03-6833-7777 ○ ○ ○ ○
7899 株式会社成研 広島県広島市西区横川町三丁目２番３６号 082-533-7027

7900 株式会社グリーンテクノロジー 広島県広島市西区横川町二丁目６番５号 050-2018-0270

7904 リコーリース株式会社 東京都千代田区紀尾井町　４－１ 03-6204-0700 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7906 株式会社吉谷 島根県松江市東朝日町２３３－４ 0852-23-2851 ○
7907 ヴェオリア・ジェネッツ株式会社 東京都港区海岸３－２０－２０ヨコソーレインボータワー 03-6858-3300

7908 エヌエス環境株式会社 東京都港区芝公園　１－２－９ 03-3432-5451

7909 株式会社ノサックス 東広島市田口研究団地６番４０号 082-425-3241 ○
7911 株式会社シーエスエス総合舞台 愛知県名古屋市千種区松軒一丁目５番１６号 052-711-2266 ○
7915 赤防株式会社 東広島市西条町下見３６６１番地１ 082-436-6662 ○ ○ ○ ○
7916 富士電機株式会社 神奈川県川崎市川崎区田辺新田　１－１ 03-5435-7111 ○
7917 一般財団法人広島県集団検診協会 広島県広島市中区大手町一丁目５番１７号 082-248-4125

7918 株式会社Ｅ－ＳＹＳＴＥＭ 福岡県福岡市博多区対馬小路　１－２１ 092-282-6850 ○
7919 株式会社データホライゾン 広島県広島市西区草津新町一丁目２１番３５号 082-279-5550 ○
7921 株式会社ナガワ 東京都千代田区丸の内　１－４－１ 03-5288-8666 ○ ○ ○
7922 朝日食品容器株式会社 広島県呉市築地町　４－２９ 0823-25-4141 ○
7924 株式会社アソウ・ヒューマニーセンター 福岡県福岡市中央区天神２－８－４１福岡朝日会館 092-711-1600

7925 株式会社エブリプラン 島根県松江市北陵町　４６－６ 0852-55-2100 ○
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7921 株式会社ナガワ
7922 朝日食品容器株式会社
7924 株式会社アソウ・ヒューマニーセンター
7925 株式会社エブリプラン

機
械
警
備

受
付
・
案
内

電
話
交
換

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
大
気
・
悪
臭
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
水
質
・
土
壌
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
騒
音
・
振
動
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
ダ
イ
オ
キ
シ
ン
＞

エ
チ
レ
ン
オ
キ
シ
ド
濃
度
測
定

水
道
法
に
基
づ
く
水
質
検
査

理
化
学
検
査

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

デ
ー

タ
処
理

シ
ス
テ
ム
開
発
・
改
修
等

各
種
行
政
計
画
・
調
査
等

住
居
表
示

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
企
画
・
運
営
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
内

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
外

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
音
響
・
照
明
操
作
＞

広
告
・
広
報

ビ
デ
オ
撮
影
等

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
福
・
豊
・
河
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
旧
市
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
黒
瀬
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
安
芸
津
＞

テ
ー
プ
起
こ
し

翻
訳

貨
物
運
送

特
定
信
書
便
事
業

旅
客
運
送

車
両
運
転

集
団
＜
車
両
＞
検
診
・
健
康
診
断

臨
床
検
査

レ
セ
プ
ト
作
成
・
医
療
事
務

学
力
調
査

、
体
力
測
定

学
校
給
食
調
理
＜
現
地
調
理
１
日
7
5
0
食
以
上
＞

納
税
案
内
セ
ン
タ
ー

業
務

自
動
ド
ア
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

水
質
計
装
設
備
点
検

消
防
・
防
災
行
政
無
線
設
備
点
検

ピ
ア
ノ
調
律

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

仕
分
・
封
入
封
か
ん
・
梱
包

受
付
・
案
内

税
申
告
相
談

、
窓
口
相
談

機
密
文
書
廃
棄

水
道
料
金
等
滞
納
整
理
業
務

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
ロ
ボ
ッ
ト
＞
清
掃

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
潜
水
士
＞
清
掃

漏
水
調
査
業
務

上
水
道
施
設
点
検
業
務

○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○

○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○
○ ○ ○

○ ○
○ ○

○
○

○
○

○ ○
○

○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○
○

○ ○ ○
○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○



登
録
番
号

業
者
商
号
名
称

所
在
地

申
請
電
話
番
号

買
入
れ
・
製
作

公
用
車
点
検
・
修
理

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
建
築
類

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
設
備
類

一
般
印
刷

電
算
帳
票

複
写

地
図

電
算
入
出
力
・
印
字
等
処
理

デ
ザ
イ
ン

看
板
・
懸
垂
幕

指
定
ご
み
袋

車
両

Ｏ
Ａ
・
事
務
用
品

家
具
・
装
飾

機
械
器
具

植
物
・
動
物

A
E
D

清
掃
用
品

仮
設
投
票
所

仮
設
校
舎

駐
車
場
自
動
ゲ
ー
ト
機
器

電
力
又
は
ガ
ス
小
売

（
L
P
ガ
ス
販
売
を
除
く

。

）

建
築
物
清
掃

空
気
環
境
測
定

空
調
ダ
ク
ト
清
掃
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

貯
水
槽
清
掃

排
水
管
清
掃

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
ね
ず
み
等
害
虫
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
蜂
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
シ
ロ
ア
リ
＞

環
境
衛
生
維
持
管
理

ボ
イ
ラ
ー
運
転
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

建
築
物
の
定
期
点
検

（
建
築
基
準
法
１
２
条
点
検

）

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
外
部
委
託
承
認
＞

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
技
術
者
常
勤
＞

消
防
設
備
点
検

施
設
警
備

巡
回
警
備

イ
ベ
ン
ト
会
場
等
警
備

7926 日産プリンス広島販売株式会社 広島県広島市西区南観音町　９－２７ 082-231-9727 ○ ○
7928 株式会社長大 東京都中央区日本橋蛎殻町１－２０－４ 03-3639-0031

7932 シーエーエヌ株式会社 広島県広島市中区十日市町二丁目９番２１号 082-297-4111

7933 広島アイホー調理機株式会社 広島県広島市西区大芝三丁目１８番１４号 082-237-0121 ○
7935 株式会社本宮商会 東広島市安芸津町三津　４８９２－１ 0846-45-1300 ○ ○
7936 ジェイシィ・プラニング有限会社 東広島市西条町田口２７６５番地の１ 082-425-2933

7939 株式会社日本ビジネスデータープロセシングセンター 兵庫県神戸市中央区伊藤町１１９番地 078-332-0871 ○
7940 株式会社日本サポートサービス 東京都千代田区猿楽町二丁目２番１０号駿河台フジヴュービル 03-3291-6943

7944 奥アンツーカ株式会社 大阪府東大阪市長田東　３－２－７ 06-6743-5050 ○
7945 谷川自動車株式会社 東広島市豊栄町清武３７５番地３ 082-432-2519 ○ ○
7946 日本ビルコン株式会社 東京都墨田区立川　２－１１－１０ 03-5600-2371 ○ ○ ○ ○
7949 株式会社三幸社 広島県福山市御幸町大字上岩成６７１番地の４ 084-924-3230 ○
7950 株式会社ダック 広島県広島市中区鶴見町４番２５号 082-504-5407 ○
7951 株式会社日本ウォーターテックス 埼玉県幸手市緑台一丁目１９番１１号 0480-43-3601

7954 タイムズモビリティ株式会社 東京都品川区西五反田２－２０－４ 03-6747-8161 ○
7955 ＴＩＳ株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿８－１７－１ 03-5337-7070 ○ ○
7958 株式会社ビアンシステムズ 広島県広島市南区京橋町１０番２２号 082-263-0822

7959 日東化学工業株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉南区徳吉東四丁目９番１号 093-451-2711 ○ ○ ○ ○
7961 日本国民食株式会社 東京都江東区新木場一丁目１８番６号 03-6687-4770

7962 株式会社きのこ村 東広島市西条下見七丁目２番３０号 082-426-5170 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
7968 豊北木材工業株式会社 東広島市西条町寺家４８５３番地 082-422-3580 ○ ○ ○
7970 協同組合全日本富士金属共同機構 大阪府東大阪市長田三丁目９番２１号 06-6787-2214 ○
7971 アセス株式会社 岡山県津山市中北上１７３１番地の２ 0868-57-3716

7975 日立造船株式会社 大阪府大阪市住之江区南港北１－７－８９ 06-6569-0001 ○ ○
7978 センコー株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区大淀中　１－１－３０ 06-6440-5155

7979 株式会社クリアースペースデザイン 広島県尾道市東尾道９番地７ 0848-56-1147 ○
7981 日本教育情報機器株式会社 東京都千代田区有楽町一丁目７番１号 03-3287-2181 ○
7982 株式会社東広島タクシー 東広島市西条町御薗宇３３８７番地 082-423-2631

7983 株式会社名豊 愛知県名古屋市中区松原二丁目２番３３号 052-322-0071

7984 株式会社メフォス 東京都港区赤坂二丁目２３番１号 03-6234-7600

7986 株式会社セレクト 広島県広島市中区八丁堀６番１０号アセンド八丁堀７Ｆ 082-211-0777

7988 キャリアリンク株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿二丁目１番１号 03-3340-5077

7989 ソリマチ株式会社 新潟県長岡市表町一丁目４番地２４ 0258-33-4435 ○
7991 株式会社ＤＰＰヘルスパートナーズ 広島県広島市南区京橋町１番２３号 082-263-8874

7992 株式会社東京商工リサーチ 東京都千代田区大手町　１－３－１ 03-6910-3111

7995 田中機電工業株式会社 岡山県岡山市北区横井上１６９６番地の２ 086-294-7788 ○ ○
7996 大信産業株式会社 広島県尾道市美ノ郷町本郷１－１８０ 0848-38-2612 ○
7999 角田鉄工株式会社 滋賀県彦根市日夏町２７８９番地 0749-25-2500 ○ ○
8000 旭電機商事株式会社 広島県呉市焼山此原町２０番１－１号 0823-33-1888 ○ ○
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7928 株式会社長大
7932 シーエーエヌ株式会社
7933 広島アイホー調理機株式会社
7935 株式会社本宮商会
7936 ジェイシィ・プラニング有限会社
7939 株式会社日本ビジネスデータープロセシングセンター
7940 株式会社日本サポートサービス
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8001 株式会社新出光 福岡県福岡市博多区上呉服町　１－１０ 092-291-4134 ○ ○
8003 有限会社イリヱ電器 東広島市安芸津町風早１４７５番地５４ 0846-45-2738 ○ ○
8004 株式会社水みらい広島 広島県広島市中区小町１番２５号 082-258-1315

8005 株式会社メディブレーン 大阪府大阪市中央区徳井町二丁目４番１４号 06-6946-1128

8006 西日本フードサービス株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉南区下城野三丁目３番２号 093-951-9091

8007 株式会社経営管理センター 広島県広島市中区八丁堀　１５－１０セントラルビル６階 082-502-3223

8008 株式会社住宅ケンコウ社 広島県広島市中区本川町二丁目５番３５号 082-208-0005 ○ ○ ○
8009 アオイ産業有限会社 広島県呉市広長浜一丁目１１番５３号 0823-72-6842 ○
8011 株式会社メセナ 東広島市志和町志和東２８８５番地 082-420-5331 ○ ○
8016 株式会社ＢＳＮアイネット 新潟県新潟市中央区米山二丁目５番地１ 025-243-0211 ○ ○
8019 シダックス大新東ヒューマンサービス株式会社 東京都調布市調布ヶ丘　３－６－３ 03-6731-9111

8021 株式会社地域未来研究所 大阪府大阪市北区堂島　１－５－１７ 06-4796-8502

8022 有限責任監査法人トーマツ 東京都千代田区丸の内　３－２－３丸の内二重橋ビルディング 03-6213-1000

8024 都市環境整備株式会社 広島県広島市西区西観音町　１５－９ 082-532-5155 ○ ○ ○
8025 株式会社島根情報処理センター 島根県出雲市今市町３２１番地３ 0853-21-4674 ○ ○
8026 有限会社川﨑電気商会 東広島市河内町中河内７０７番地の４ 082-437-1103 ○ ○
8028 株式会社日建設計総合研究所 東京都千代田区飯田橋二丁目１８番３号 03-5259-6080

8032 有限会社和興 東広島市安芸津町小松原６番地の１４ 0846-45-5212

8033 株式会社丹青研究所 東京都港区港南一丁目６番４１号 03-6455-8280

8034 八千代エンジニヤリング株式会社 東京都台東区浅草橋５－２０－８ 03-5822-2900

8035 エディオン電気柄 東広島市安芸津町三津４１３３番地１ 0846-45-0270 ○ ○
8036 株式会社ＨＹＳエンジニアリングサービス 東京都小平市御幸町32 042-320-5931 ○ ○
8037 広島県教科用図書販売株式会社 広島県尾道市東尾道１０番地２１ 0848-20-2002 ○
8038 株式会社ヤマハミュージックリテイリング 東京都港区高輪２－１７－１１ 03-5488-6723 ○
8039 株式会社四航コンサルタント 香川県高松市上福岡町　２０５７－６ 087-862-5865 ○
8041 三菱パワーインダストリー株式会社 神奈川県横浜市中区相生町３－５６－１ＫＤＸ横浜関内ビル 045-227-4950 ○
8043 ＮＥＣソリューションイノベータ株式会社 東京都江東区新木場１－１８－７ 03-5534-2222 ○
8044 ＮＤネットサービス有限会社 大阪府堺市堺区神南辺町二丁９０番地５ 072-229-5252

8045 山陽資材株式会社 山口県周南市代々木通　１－３０ 0834-31-9566 ○
8047 株式会社ＨＡＲＰ 北海道札幌市中央区北一条西六丁目１番地２ 011-221-5800

8050 ＫＤＤＩまとめてオフィス西日本株式会社 広島県広島市中区八丁堀　１６－１１ 082-577-8968 ○ ○ ○ ○
8052 株式会社ユニバーサルポスト 広島県広島市西区商工センター七丁目５番５２号 082-277-5590 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8053 株式会社地域事業再生パートナーズ 広島県廿日市市宮内４４３３番地宮内グランデ２０３号 0829-30-8210 ○
8054 日成ビルド工業株式会社 石川県金沢市金石北３－１６－１０ 076-268-1111 ○
8057 ＪＦＥエンジニアリング株式会社 東京都千代田区内幸町　２－２－３ 03-3539-7250 ○ ○ ○
8058 ヤマキ産業株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区五日市町大字上河内７４９番地の３ 082-927-2080 ○ ○ ○ ○
8059 中国水工株式会社 山口県宇部市あすとぴあ　２－１－２５ 0836-52-8810

8060 日本マーツ株式会社 東広島市黒瀬町乃美尾５５７－５ 0823-82-7570 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8061 復建調査設計株式会社 広島県広島市東区光町　２－１０－１１ 082-506-1811
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8001 株式会社新出光
8003 有限会社イリヱ電器
8004 株式会社水みらい広島
8005 株式会社メディブレーン
8006 西日本フードサービス株式会社
8007 株式会社経営管理センター
8008 株式会社住宅ケンコウ社
8009 アオイ産業有限会社
8011 株式会社メセナ
8016 株式会社ＢＳＮアイネット
8019 シダックス大新東ヒューマンサービス株式会社
8021 株式会社地域未来研究所
8022 有限責任監査法人トーマツ
8024 都市環境整備株式会社
8025 株式会社島根情報処理センター
8026 有限会社川﨑電気商会
8028 株式会社日建設計総合研究所
8032 有限会社和興
8033 株式会社丹青研究所
8034 八千代エンジニヤリング株式会社
8035 エディオン電気柄
8036 株式会社ＨＹＳエンジニアリングサービス
8037 広島県教科用図書販売株式会社
8038 株式会社ヤマハミュージックリテイリング
8039 株式会社四航コンサルタント
8041 三菱パワーインダストリー株式会社
8043 ＮＥＣソリューションイノベータ株式会社
8044 ＮＤネットサービス有限会社
8045 山陽資材株式会社
8047 株式会社ＨＡＲＰ
8050 ＫＤＤＩまとめてオフィス西日本株式会社
8052 株式会社ユニバーサルポスト
8053 株式会社地域事業再生パートナーズ
8054 日成ビルド工業株式会社
8057 ＪＦＥエンジニアリング株式会社
8058 ヤマキ産業株式会社
8059 中国水工株式会社
8060 日本マーツ株式会社
8061 復建調査設計株式会社
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8063 大和産業株式会社 佐賀県佐賀市高木瀬西一丁目５番１９号 0952-30-5792

8064 ジェイフィルム株式会社 東京都千代田区東神田二丁目５番１５号 03-3862-9330 ○ ○
8066 株式会社ジェイエスキューブ 東京都江東区東雲　１－７－１２ 03-5859-0170 ○
8069 株式会社オービス 広島県福山市松永町　６－１０－１ 084-934-2621 ○
8070 高千穂商事株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門５－３－２０－４１５ 03-6450-1011 ○
8072 富田肥料株式会社 広島県呉市広名田一丁目４番３８号 0823-73-1155 ○ ○
8073 有限会社日信工務店 東広島市八本松南四丁目１番１３号 082-428-0076 ○ ○
8074 大新東株式会社 東京都調布市調布ヶ丘三丁目６番地３ 03-6731-9110

8075 東芝テリー株式会社 東京都日野市旭が丘四丁目７番地の１ 042-589-7777 ○ ○
8078 株式会社スマートバリュー 大阪府大阪市中央区道修町　３－６－１京阪神御堂筋ビル７階 06-6227-5577

8082 有限会社サイシン広告 埼玉県秩父市下影森４０５７番地１１ 0494-24-3995 ○ ○
8083 株式会社かんこう 大阪府大阪市城東区野江　１－１２－８ 06-6935-6920 ○
8084 尾三地方森林組合 広島県尾道市御調町公文２０２０８番地の１ 0848-76-0020 ○
8086 株式会社ＲＩＺＥ 広島県広島市中区舟入南五丁目５番２３号清水ビル１Ｆ 082-295-7526 ○
8087 株式会社パーククリエイト 広島県広島市安佐南区古市三丁目１６番７号 082-876-4747 ○ ○
8090 株式会社エフォートシステム 広島県広島市中区舟入川口町２１番７号 082-503-6222 ○
8091 株式会社広島こどものとも社 広島県広島市南区西本浦町７番２４号 082-281-7485 ○
8092 株式会社日本経済社 東京都中央区銀座７－１３－２０ 03-5550-6501

8093 有限会社アンテック 東広島市西条町御薗宇４７４５番地の７ 082-430-5150 ○
8094 伍永通信株式会社 広島県広島市南区仁保三丁目９番２５号 082-283-0001 ○ ○ ○
8097 周南マリコム株式会社 山口県周南市入船町　２－３ 0834-21-0367 ○
8099 株式会社明電エンジニアリング 東京都品川区大崎　５－５－５ 03-3490-7216 ○ ○ ○
8102 日鉄環境エネルギーソリューション株式会社 福岡県北九州市戸畑区大字中原４６番地５９ 093-588-7363 ○ ○ ○ ○
8105 高杉工務店 東広島市福富町上戸野４５５２番地 082-435-2924 ○
8106 ヤマノイ株式会社 広島県広島市西区庚午中四丁目１１番３１号 082-273-5861 ○
8107 トヨタエルアンドエフ広島株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター２－１６－１０ 082-279-0300 ○ ○ ○
8108 ヒューマンリソシア株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿七丁目５番２５号 03-6863-9962 ○
8115 日本道路興運株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿六丁目６番３号 03-3344-0908

8116 株式会社ナカノ 大分県中津市大字野依７０２－１ 0979-32-0005 ○ ○
8117 中央復建コンサルタンツ株式会社 大阪府大阪市東淀川区東中島　４－１１－１０ 06-6160-1139

8118 マイタウンサービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市南区玉川町９番１２号 092-408-5641

8121 株式会社有馬労働衛生コンサルタント事務所 広島県広島市南区青崎一丁目１６番３０号 082-281-7898

8122 ＪＦＥ環境サービス株式会社 神奈川県横浜市鶴見区弁天町３番地 045-502-2226 ○
8123 株式会社電算システム 岐阜県岐阜市日置江１－５８ 058-279-3456

8127 株式会社ビデオワーク 広島県広島市中区舟入南二丁目１１番１５号 082-297-0777

8128 三球観光株式会社 東広島市西条町寺家６４８０番地の２ 082-431-3939

8129 有限会社芸州観光 東広島市西条町田口４５１番地の９ 082-425-5888

8130 株式会社呉バス 東広島市黒瀬町市飯田３１２番地２ 0823-27-7370

8132 大歳電気管理事務所 東広島市安芸津町三津４６４８番地１ 0846-45-5915 ○
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8063 大和産業株式会社
8064 ジェイフィルム株式会社
8066 株式会社ジェイエスキューブ
8069 株式会社オービス
8070 高千穂商事株式会社
8072 富田肥料株式会社
8073 有限会社日信工務店
8074 大新東株式会社
8075 東芝テリー株式会社
8078 株式会社スマートバリュー
8082 有限会社サイシン広告
8083 株式会社かんこう
8084 尾三地方森林組合
8086 株式会社ＲＩＺＥ
8087 株式会社パーククリエイト
8090 株式会社エフォートシステム
8091 株式会社広島こどものとも社
8092 株式会社日本経済社
8093 有限会社アンテック
8094 伍永通信株式会社
8097 周南マリコム株式会社
8099 株式会社明電エンジニアリング
8102 日鉄環境エネルギーソリューション株式会社
8105 高杉工務店
8106 ヤマノイ株式会社
8107 トヨタエルアンドエフ広島株式会社
8108 ヒューマンリソシア株式会社
8115 日本道路興運株式会社
8116 株式会社ナカノ
8117 中央復建コンサルタンツ株式会社
8118 マイタウンサービス株式会社
8121 株式会社有馬労働衛生コンサルタント事務所
8122 ＪＦＥ環境サービス株式会社
8123 株式会社電算システム
8127 株式会社ビデオワーク
8128 三球観光株式会社
8129 有限会社芸州観光
8130 株式会社呉バス
8132 大歳電気管理事務所
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8133 株式会社アウルズ 福岡県北九州市小倉北区米町一丁目３番１０号一宮ビル７階 093-522-1699

8134 株式会社クマヒラ 東京都中央区日本橋室町　２－１－１ 03-3270-4381 ○ ○ ○
8135 国際セーフティー株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区東天満　１－５－１２ 06-6351-5931 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8136 株式会社三宅 広島県広島市安佐南区大塚東２－３３－２５ 082-271-5381 ○
8137 東京インタープレイ株式会社 東京都中央区京橋一丁目１３番１号 03-5825-4028

8138 株式会社テクニカ 広島県広島市南区元宇品町４１番２５号 082-251-0171 ○ ○ ○
8139 森川電気管理事務所 東広島市安芸津町三津５４６９番地４ 0846-45-2997 ○
8141 有限会社賀茂畳材 東広島市西条町吉行５７０番地の１ 082-431-3222 ○ ○
8142 株式会社てらお建設 東広島市西条土与丸四丁目２番５１号 082-424-1212 ○
8143 株式会社静環検査センター 静岡県藤枝市高柳2310 054-634-1000

8145 株式会社ホンダファイナンス 東京都武蔵野市中町二丁目４番１５号 0422-38-0640 ○
8146 株式会社コスモリサーチ 福岡県福岡市博多区春町　２－８－９ 092-575-0651

8150 株式会社こころ広告社 東広島市西大沢一丁目１５番２０号 082-426-3111 ○ ○ ○ ○
8151 アート印刷株式会社 広島県福山市南本庄一丁目１０番３８号 084-924-5588 ○ ○ ○
8152 株式会社イーセル 広島県広島市西区井口五丁目６番４号 082-270-0358 ○
8153 三和シヤッター工業株式会社 東京都板橋区新河岸　２－３－５ 03-5998-9111 ○ ○
8154 株式会社ニューズ・アンド・コミュニケーションズ 広島県広島市中区富士見町４番１７－１３０１号 082-248-8101

8156 株式会社トーカイ 香川県高松市鶴市町　２０２５－３ 087-882-2222 ○ ○
8157 有限会社ミヨシ電器 東広島市八本松飯田五丁目１１番１４号 082-428-6222 ○ ○
8159 株式会社システムディ 京都府京都市中京区烏丸通三条上る場之町６０３番地 075-256-7777 ○
8161 日本郵便株式会社 東京都千代田区大手町　２－３－１ 03-3477-0111

8162 株式会社イマムラ東広島 東広島市西条町田口２２１番地２ 082-425-2763 ○
8166 広島ガス株式会社 広島県広島市南区皆実町　２－７－１ 082-251-2151 ○ ○ ○
8168 株式会社フジヤ 京都府京都市中京区東堀川通丸太町下ル　７－４ 075-211-7271 ○ ○ ○
8169 株式会社オゴウ 広島県呉市安浦町中央五丁目２番２８号 0823-84-2344 ○
8171 株式会社福島製作所 福島県福島市三河北町９－８０ 024-534-3146 ○
8172 有限会社佐々木工務店 東広島市西条町上三永２５８２番地 082-426-0262 ○ ○
8173 東洋産業株式会社 岡山県岡山市北区新屋敷町３－１９－２０ 086-241-8080 ○
8174 株式会社ケイズ 鳥取県米子市両三柳２８６４－１６ 0859-32-1761 ○ ○ ○ ○
8176 株式会社えむぼま 愛媛県松山市余戸中四丁目５番４３号 089-974-2297 ○
8179 ワールドウォーターバッグ株式会社 大阪府大阪市東住吉区今川一丁目６番２３号 06-6713-7465 ○
8180 株式会社高見沢サイバネティックス 東京都中野区中央２－４８－５ 03-3227-3361 ○
8184 ソフトバンク株式会社 東京都港区海岸一丁目７番１号 03-6889-2699 ○ ○ ○ ○
8185 新日本管検工業有限会社 兵庫県伊丹市南本町七丁目１番１－６０６号 072-772-1959 ○
8188 西条交通株式会社 東広島市西条町御薗宇６３３番地５ 082-423-2525

8189 シー・システム株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区梅田二丁目５番６号 06-6136-5960

8191 株式会社サンリーク 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原１－１９－２３ 06-6395-6801

8192 株式会社大正オーディット 東京都世田谷区玉川２－２１－１ 03-6805-6251

8193 広島県教育用品株式会社 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目８番３２号 082-262-5785 ○
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8194 株式会社フィールドフロンティア 広島県広島市中区国泰寺町一丁目１０番１７号 082-249-6247 ○
8195 有限会社梶岡鉄工 広島県呉市広多賀谷　２－３－３ 0823-73-0777 ○ ○
8198 株式会社トスコ 岡山県岡山市南区西市１１６－１３ 086-243-8868

8199 新ツシマ工業株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区八幡三丁目２１番８号 082-927-1402 ○
8201 豊栄運輸有限会社 東広島市豊栄町乃美１１１７番地の８ 082-432-2104

8202 丸菱航業株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉北区昭和町１３番７号 093-921-3292 ○
8203 一般社団法人東広島自立支援センターあゆみ 東広島市高屋台二丁目１番１２号 082-434-5790 ○
8207 株式会社広測コンサルタント 東広島市西条町西条東８０９番地１ 082-422-2556

8208 株式会社毎日設備 東広島市高屋町高屋東２２７８番地の１ 082-434-2365 ○
8209 有限会社マルコーコンサルタント 東広島市高屋町稲木６５２番地の２ 082-439-0771

8211 株式会社土居鉄工 東広島市安芸津町木谷３５１番地２ 0846-45-1043 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8213 第一環境株式会社 東京都港区赤坂　２－２－１２ 03-6277-7750

8214 株式会社橋詰電設 東広島市西条朝日町１３番５号 082-422-3055 ○
8215 クラウディアソリューション株式会社 広島県三原市城町一丁目１２番５号 0848-63-6154 ○ ○
8216 有限会社浜城電設 東広島市福富町久芳３４６３番地 082-435-3287 ○
8218 株式会社荒谷建設コンサルタント 広島県広島市中区江波西１－２５－５ 082-292-5481

8220 株式会社メディアトライ 広島県広島市西区己斐本町三丁目１６番２１号 082-507-5005

8221 株式会社松岡 東広島市黒瀬町乃美尾４９４番地の１ 0823-82-2159 ○
8222 有限会社西川工務店 東広島市河内町中河内１９３番地の３ 082-437-0310 ○ ○
8224 株式会社Ｇ－Ｐｌａｃｅ 京都府長岡京市城の里　１０－９ 075-954-5158

8225 株式会社トレンド 広島県山県郡北広島町木次２００番地 0826-72-7507 ○ ○ ○ ○
8226 石川設備株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津３６５５番地 0846-45-0363 ○ ○
8227 セイノースーパーエクスプレス株式会社 東京都江東区辰巳　３－１０－２３ 03-6384-7800

8229 日電通信工業株式会社 東京都港区芝浦一丁目１５番１０号 03-3452-5801 ○
8233 有限会社豊栄堂運動具店 広島県三原市宮沖三丁目９番１６号 0848-62-3642 ○
8237 株式会社サイネックス 大阪府大阪市天王寺区上本町五丁目３番１５号 06-6766-3363 ○
8238 アライド・ブレインズ株式会社 東京都千代田区九段北一丁目１０番９号九段ＶＩＧＡＳビル２階 03-3261-7431

8242 株式会社安芸管理サービス 広島県安芸郡海田町南幸町　１０－６ 082-824-2277 ○ ○ ○
8243 株式会社ザメディアジョン 広島県広島市西区横川町二丁目５番１５号 082-503-5035 ○ ○
8244 中国ジェイアールバス株式会社 広島県広島市西区横川町三丁目２番４７号 082-225-7288

8245 株式会社広島県薬業東広島 東広島市西条朝日町７番２７－２０１号 082-431-4900 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8247 おやこにいいもの　くるり 東広島市高屋町中島２２７－１１ 082-490-3566 ○
8248 日本キャタピラー合同会社 東京都千代田区内幸町　１－２－２ 03-5251-9555 ○
8250 福村建設株式会社 東広島市高屋町白市１１３２番地３ 082-434-0419 ○ ○
8251 音塾ミタ株式会社 広島県呉市神山三丁目３６番１号 0823-33-2714 ○
8252 ジャトー株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区末広町　１－２２ 06-6313-1351 ○ ○
8253 株式会社日展 大阪府大阪市北区万歳町３番７号 06-6362-2210 ○
8254 アサダ電気管理事務所 東広島市黒瀬町乃美尾５８番地５ 080-1917-4345 ○
8255 株式会社テクノスジャパン 福岡県福岡市博多区光丘町　３－１－５ 092-588-6303
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8194 株式会社フィールドフロンティア
8195 有限会社梶岡鉄工
8198 株式会社トスコ
8199 新ツシマ工業株式会社
8201 豊栄運輸有限会社
8202 丸菱航業株式会社
8203 一般社団法人東広島自立支援センターあゆみ
8207 株式会社広測コンサルタント
8208 株式会社毎日設備
8209 有限会社マルコーコンサルタント
8211 株式会社土居鉄工
8213 第一環境株式会社
8214 株式会社橋詰電設
8215 クラウディアソリューション株式会社
8216 有限会社浜城電設
8218 株式会社荒谷建設コンサルタント
8220 株式会社メディアトライ
8221 株式会社松岡
8222 有限会社西川工務店
8224 株式会社Ｇ－Ｐｌａｃｅ
8225 株式会社トレンド
8226 石川設備株式会社
8227 セイノースーパーエクスプレス株式会社
8229 日電通信工業株式会社
8233 有限会社豊栄堂運動具店
8237 株式会社サイネックス
8238 アライド・ブレインズ株式会社
8242 株式会社安芸管理サービス
8243 株式会社ザメディアジョン
8244 中国ジェイアールバス株式会社
8245 株式会社広島県薬業東広島
8247 おやこにいいもの　くるり
8248 日本キャタピラー合同会社
8250 福村建設株式会社
8251 音塾ミタ株式会社
8252 ジャトー株式会社
8253 株式会社日展
8254 アサダ電気管理事務所
8255 株式会社テクノスジャパン
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8256 カギロック 東広島市八本松町飯田１５５３番地 082-427-6969 ○ ○
8258 有限会社ピカソ画房 広島県広島市中区堀川町４番７号 082-241-3934 ○ ○
8259 株式会社内海開発 広島県呉市広大新開　２－４－２ 0823-72-4122 ○ ○ ○
8260 西条防災株式会社 東広島市西条町田口２９３１番地の４３ 082-425-0789 ○ ○ ○
8261 広島自動車無線株式会社 広島県広島市中区上八丁堀３番６号 082-502-6621 ○ ○
8262 宮本塗装工業株式会社 広島県広島市西区竜王町５番１５号 082-238-3511 ○
8263 三好印刷株式会社 広島県三原市本町　１－８－１２ 0848-62-2022 ○ ○ ○ ○
8264 株式会社日本漏防コンサルタント 徳島県徳島市南田宮　２－７－４ 088-632-6616

8267 株式会社西日本水道センター 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原　２－１０－９ 06-6396-8118

8268 有限会社甲陵ハイテック 東広島市河内町中河内１０２９６番地１ 082-437-0560 ○ ○ ○
8269 株式会社タナカ関西ディスプレイ 大阪府東大阪市中新開一丁目６番１４号 072-960-0056 ○ ○
8271 日進設備工業株式会社 高知県高知市百石町四丁目１１番６号 088-831-5000

8272 株式会社アルカディア 大阪府箕面市桜井一丁目１０番２８号 050-5830-0750

8274 株式会社リクチ漏水調査 東京都新宿区中落合３－２１－２ 03-3954-9225

8276 株式会社ピアノ夢工房 広島県呉市本町１３番１８号 0823-27-3838 ○
8277 株式会社ジョイ 広島県呉市焼山北一丁目１２番２０号 0823-27-4187 ○
8278 株式会社ドーン 兵庫県神戸市中央区磯上通二丁目２番２１号三宮グランドビル５Ｆ 078-222-9700 ○
8279 日本音響エンジニアリング株式会社 東京都墨田区緑一丁目２１番１０号 03-3634-5307 ○
8281 株式会社おおはら 広島県竹原市新庄町３８番地の１ 0846-29-0898 ○
8282 日之出水道機器株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区堅粕　５－８－１８ 092-476-0620 ○
8283 ミツウロコグリーンエネルギー株式会社 東京都中央区日本橋二丁目１１番２号 03-6758-6311 ○
8284 有限会社アガリシステムサービス 広島県広島市東区牛田新町四丁目８番１３号 082-220-3727 ○ ○ ○
8286 株式会社織田建設 東広島市志和町志和堀１１１０９番地４ 082-433-3526 ○
8287 株式会社日本旅行 東京都中央区日本橋１－１９－１ 03-6895-7800

8288 株式会社ヒラカワ 大阪府大阪市北区大淀北　１－９－５ 06-6458-8687 ○ ○
8289 日本システムケア株式会社 東京都品川区東品川二丁目３番１２号 03-6228-1010

8290 広島ミシンセンター 広島県安芸郡海田町南大正町　４－２２ 082-821-5155 ○
8293 株式会社ウェザーニューズ 千葉県千葉市美浜区中瀬一丁目３番地幕張テクノガーデン 043-274-5590

8294 フクシマガリレイ株式会社 大阪府大阪市西淀川区竹島　２－６－１８ 06-6477-2011 ○
8295 コーユーレンティア株式会社 東京都港区新橋６－１７－１５ 03-6758-3500 ○ ○ ○ ○
8296 株式会社ジュンテンドー 島根県益田市遠田町　２１７９－１ 0856-24-2400 ○
8297 有限会社シスコム 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町木江２５９－４ 0846-64-4435 ○ ○ ○ ○
8298 株式会社ステージユニオン広島 広島県広島市中区光南二丁目２１番４号 082-247-1116 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8299 株式会社冨山学園 広島県広島市中区大手町三丁目８番５号エイトバレー大手町８階 082-240-0475 ○
8300 日本工営都市空間株式会社 愛知県名古屋市東区東桜２－１７－１４ 052-979-9222

8301 株式会社オフィス愛 大阪府大阪市福島区福島五丁目１３番１８－５１７号 06-6456-5666

8302 四国機電産業株式会社 香川県高松市上福岡町７６８番地１５ 087-861-1777 ○ ○
8303 株式会社前澤エンジニアリングサービス 埼玉県川口市仲町　５－１１ 048-255-1231 ○ ○
8304 株式会社ヨコハマタイヤネットワークサービス中国 広島県広島市南区大洲　３－７－１６ 082-890-8870 ○
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8256 カギロック
8258 有限会社ピカソ画房
8259 株式会社内海開発
8260 西条防災株式会社
8261 広島自動車無線株式会社
8262 宮本塗装工業株式会社
8263 三好印刷株式会社
8264 株式会社日本漏防コンサルタント
8267 株式会社西日本水道センター
8268 有限会社甲陵ハイテック
8269 株式会社タナカ関西ディスプレイ
8271 日進設備工業株式会社
8272 株式会社アルカディア
8274 株式会社リクチ漏水調査
8276 株式会社ピアノ夢工房
8277 株式会社ジョイ
8278 株式会社ドーン
8279 日本音響エンジニアリング株式会社
8281 株式会社おおはら
8282 日之出水道機器株式会社
8283 ミツウロコグリーンエネルギー株式会社
8284 有限会社アガリシステムサービス
8286 株式会社織田建設
8287 株式会社日本旅行
8288 株式会社ヒラカワ
8289 日本システムケア株式会社
8290 広島ミシンセンター
8293 株式会社ウェザーニューズ
8294 フクシマガリレイ株式会社
8295 コーユーレンティア株式会社
8296 株式会社ジュンテンドー
8297 有限会社シスコム
8298 株式会社ステージユニオン広島
8299 株式会社冨山学園
8300 日本工営都市空間株式会社
8301 株式会社オフィス愛
8302 四国機電産業株式会社
8303 株式会社前澤エンジニアリングサービス
8304 株式会社ヨコハマタイヤネットワークサービス中国

機
械
警
備

受
付
・
案
内

電
話
交
換

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
大
気
・
悪
臭
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
水
質
・
土
壌
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
騒
音
・
振
動
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
ダ
イ
オ
キ
シ
ン
＞

エ
チ
レ
ン
オ
キ
シ
ド
濃
度
測
定

水
道
法
に
基
づ
く
水
質
検
査

理
化
学
検
査

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

デ
ー

タ
処
理

シ
ス
テ
ム
開
発
・
改
修
等

各
種
行
政
計
画
・
調
査
等

住
居
表
示

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
企
画
・
運
営
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
内

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
外

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
音
響
・
照
明
操
作
＞

広
告
・
広
報

ビ
デ
オ
撮
影
等

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
福
・
豊
・
河
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
旧
市
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
黒
瀬
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
安
芸
津
＞

テ
ー
プ
起
こ
し

翻
訳

貨
物
運
送

特
定
信
書
便
事
業

旅
客
運
送

車
両
運
転

集
団
＜
車
両
＞
検
診
・
健
康
診
断

臨
床
検
査

レ
セ
プ
ト
作
成
・
医
療
事
務

学
力
調
査

、
体
力
測
定

学
校
給
食
調
理
＜
現
地
調
理
１
日
7
5
0
食
以
上
＞

納
税
案
内
セ
ン
タ
ー

業
務

自
動
ド
ア
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

水
質
計
装
設
備
点
検

消
防
・
防
災
行
政
無
線
設
備
点
検

ピ
ア
ノ
調
律

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

仕
分
・
封
入
封
か
ん
・
梱
包

受
付
・
案
内

税
申
告
相
談

、
窓
口
相
談

機
密
文
書
廃
棄

水
道
料
金
等
滞
納
整
理
業
務

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
ロ
ボ
ッ
ト
＞
清
掃

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
潜
水
士
＞
清
掃

漏
水
調
査
業
務

上
水
道
施
設
点
検
業
務

○
○ ○

○

○
○
○

○
○

○
○

○ ○
○

○

○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○

○

○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○
○

○

○



登
録
番
号

業
者
商
号
名
称

所
在
地

申
請
電
話
番
号

買
入
れ
・
製
作

公
用
車
点
検
・
修
理

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
建
築
類

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
設
備
類

一
般
印
刷

電
算
帳
票

複
写

地
図

電
算
入
出
力
・
印
字
等
処
理

デ
ザ
イ
ン

看
板
・
懸
垂
幕

指
定
ご
み
袋

車
両

Ｏ
Ａ
・
事
務
用
品

家
具
・
装
飾

機
械
器
具

植
物
・
動
物

A
E
D

清
掃
用
品

仮
設
投
票
所

仮
設
校
舎

駐
車
場
自
動
ゲ
ー
ト
機
器

電
力
又
は
ガ
ス
小
売

（
L
P
ガ
ス
販
売
を
除
く

。

）

建
築
物
清
掃

空
気
環
境
測
定

空
調
ダ
ク
ト
清
掃
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

貯
水
槽
清
掃

排
水
管
清
掃

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
ね
ず
み
等
害
虫
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
蜂
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
シ
ロ
ア
リ
＞

環
境
衛
生
維
持
管
理

ボ
イ
ラ
ー
運
転
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

建
築
物
の
定
期
点
検

（
建
築
基
準
法
１
２
条
点
検

）

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
外
部
委
託
承
認
＞

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
技
術
者
常
勤
＞

消
防
設
備
点
検

施
設
警
備

巡
回
警
備

イ
ベ
ン
ト
会
場
等
警
備

8306 株式会社（ＳＡＥＤＡ） 広島県広島市東区山根町２８－１６ 082-263-7699 ○
8307 株式会社セントラル警備 広島県広島市西区横川新町１４番１２号 082-209-3888 ○ ○ ○
8308 株式会社エイジェック 東京都新宿区西新宿１－２５－１新宿センタービル４６階 03-3349-8206

8309 株式会社ソルコムビジネスサービス 広島県広島市南区皆実町　１－１０－２ 082-207-3374 ○ ○
8310 株式会社コアソフト 東京都台東区浅草橋　５－２－３鈴和ビル６階 03-5825-8575

8311 メディアインターナショナル株式会社 福岡県福岡市博多区博多駅東一丁目１番３３号はかた近代ビル２Ｆ 092-474-1598 ○ ○
8312 三和興産株式会社 山口県宇部市文京町　２－１７ 0836-33-5858 ○ ○ ○
8313 ダイコーフーズ株式会社 広島県広島市南区東本浦町５番１２号 082-287-2277 ○
8315 株式会社グロップ 岡山県岡山市中区?東町二丁目２番５号 086-273-2369

8317 テルウェル西日本株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区森ノ宮中央　１－７－１２ 06-4790-8880 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8318 西田畳製造所 東広島市黒瀬町上保田８８番地２ 0823-82-3639 ○ ○
8319 有限会社お茶の平野園 広島県三原市本町一丁目２番１２号 0848-64-7235 ○
8320 株式会社エムティーアイ 東京都新宿区西新宿三丁目２０番２号 03-5333-6789

8321 壽環境機材株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区天満一丁目１９番４号 06-6352-5880 ○
8322 新明和アクアテクサービス株式会社 兵庫県神戸市東灘区本山南町　８－６－２６ 078-436-0760 ○
8323 豊北産業株式会社 東広島市河内町中河内６４３番地の１ 082-437-0788 ○ ○
8325 橋神建設株式会社 東広島市安芸津町風早３１８１番地 0846-45-0368 ○ ○ ○
8327 正広パーキング株式会社 広島県三原市本郷町善入寺１７７５番地 0848-86-0400

8328 株式会社丸善グループ 岐阜県岐阜市則松二丁目１２番地１ 058-239-9671 ○
8329 アクティオ株式会社 東京都目黒区東山　１－５－４ＫＤＸ中目黒ビル６階 03-6894-1350

8330 株式会社オレンジ 広島県広島市西区南観音七丁目１３番２６号 082-291-0012 ○ ○
8331 株式会社リクルート 東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目９番２号 03-6835-3000 ○ ○
8333 レキオス・ウォーター株式会社 沖縄県那覇市銘苅　２－６－２７ 098-951-2092

8334 日本ソフト開発株式会社 滋賀県米原市米原西２３番地 0749-52-3811 ○
8337 株式会社アステム 大阪府大阪市北区東天満二丁目７番１２号 06-6242-6681 ○
8338 株式会社インソース 東京都千代田区神田小川町　３－２０ 03-5834-2773

8339 株式会社ケーツーエススチール 広島県広島市安佐南区伴南五丁目５番２０号 082-555-2001 ○
8341 株式会社システナ 東京都港区海岸　１－２－２０ 03-6367-3840 ○
8343 日本ビルケア有限会社 広島県呉市広駅前二丁目４番６号 0823-74-3413 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8344 株式会社アクアテック 岐阜県安八郡神戸町神戸１７４１－２ 0584-84-4641

8346 株式会社イビソク 岐阜県大垣市築捨町３－１０２ 0584-89-5507 ○
8347 株式会社さとゆめ 東京都千代田区九段四丁目７番１６号 03-5275-5105 ○
8348 公益財団法人中国地域創造研究センター 広島県広島市中区小町４番３３号 082-245-7900

8349 株式会社ＪＴＢ 東京都品川区東品川　２－３－１１ 03-5796-5822 ○ ○ ○
8350 上々企画株式会社 東広島市安芸津町三津４１８番地 0846-45-2780 ○ ○ ○ ○
8352 有限会社三好電機設備 東広島市西条町寺家４４８０番地の１２ 082-422-4644 ○ ○
8353 株式会社アーバントラフィックエンジニアリング 東京都新宿区四谷　１－２０ 03-3353-3533

8354 株式会社第一興商 東京都品川区北品川　５－５－２６ 03-3280-2151 ○
8356 エフビットコミュニケーションズ株式会社 京都府京都市南区東九条室町２３番地 075-672-4111 ○
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8357 株式会社バックスグループ 東京都豊島区東池袋四丁目５番２号 03-6626-5911

8358 株式会社東京設計事務所 東京都千代田区霞が関　３－７－１霞が関東急ビル 03-3580-2751

8360 ルーチェサーチ株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区毘沙門台四丁目１６番２１号 082-209-0230

8361 クリアウォーターＯＳＡＫＡ株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区船場中央二丁目２番５－２３３号 06-6121-6025 ○
8363 有限会社夢空間 東広島市西条町寺家　４８４５－１ 082-423-9550 ○
8364 有限会社総合インテリア河野 東広島市八本松町飯田７３１番地の１ 082-428-2651 ○
8366 株式会社エイト日本技術開発 岡山県岡山市北区津島京町　３－１－２１ 086-252-8917

8367 株式会社フォルテ 広島県広島市西区大芝三丁目１５番１５号ｖｉｌｌａ大芝１階 082-230-6865 ○ ○ ○
8370 淀瀬建材 東広島市河内町中河内１４６１番地２ 082-437-1153 ○ ○ ○
8371 東日本漏水調査株式会社 山形県米沢市窪田町藤泉１４４６－１ 0238-37-5528

8372 黒田文陽堂 東広島市安芸津町三津４４０７番地１ 0846-45-0047 ○ ○ ○ ○
8374 安芸アスコン株式会社 東広島市安芸津町小松原字水ヶ尻６番地１ 0846-45-1251 ○
8375 日新電機株式会社 京都府京都市右京区梅津高畝町47 075-864-9040 ○ ○
8376 株式会社テスコム 福岡県大野城市東大利三丁目１６番２１号 092-558-3961

8378 長浜産業株式会社 広島県呉市阿賀中央　７－７－２ 0823-72-5001 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8379 株式会社アース開発 広島県広島市安佐北区亀山五丁目３８番３号 082-815-5580 ○ ○
8380 株式会社キョウエイアドインターナショナル 東京都千代田区内幸町　２－２－３ 03-5860-9461

8381 株式会社エネルギア・ソリューション・アンド・サービス 広島県広島市中区大手町三丁目７番５号 082-544-2330 ○
8382 一般社団法人日本有機資源協会 東京都中央区新川二町目６番１６号 03-3297-5618

8383 株式会社ＨＥＲ 兵庫県加西市網引町２００１－３９ 0790-49-3220 ○
8384 シャープマーケティングジャパン株式会社 大阪府八尾市北亀井町３－１－７２ 06-6796-1542 ○ ○
8386 ＫＳＳ株式会社 東京都武蔵村山市伊奈平一丁目７０番２号 042-560-2042 ○ ○
8387 広島アグリフードサービス株式会社 広島県広島市佐伯区石内東二丁目１８番１号 082-941-1111

8388 株式会社地域科学研究所 大分県大分市東春日町　１－１ＮＳ大分ビル 097-536-0061 ○
8390 日東防疫株式会社 大分県別府市大字鶴見４５４８－２２４ 0977-24-3546 ○ ○
8391 株式会社ニック 大阪府豊中市名神口三丁目７番１４号 06-6334-2981 ○ ○
8392 株式会社中野コロタイプ 岡山県岡山市北区玉柏３９０番地 086-229-3366 ○ ○ ○
8394 株式会社エイビス 大分県大分市金池町三丁目３番１１号 097-536-0999 ○
8395 株式会社オープンループパートナーズ 東京都新宿区新宿四丁目３番１７号 03-5368-3088

8396 株式会社合人社計画研究所 広島県広島市中区袋町４番３１号 082-247-7994 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8397 株式会社マルニアステリア 広島県廿日市市下平良二丁目１番６６号 0829-20-1208 ○
8398 パーソルワークスデザイン株式会社 東京都豊島区池袋二丁目６５番１８号 03-6907-4481

8400 西日本液化ガス株式会社 山口県下関市本町　３－１－１ 083-223-2112 ○ ○
8401 株式会社中国日立 広島県安芸郡府中町茂陰一丁目２番１０号 082-284-1211 ○ ○
8403 管清工業株式会社 東京都世田谷区上用賀　１－７－３ 03-3709-4691 ○ ○
8404 ダイダン株式会社 大阪府大阪市西区江戸堀　１－９－２５ 06-6441-8231 ○
8405 株式会社ひろし本店 広島県広島市南区東雲一丁目５番２０号 082-284-0360

8406 株式会社アイ・ディー・エー 群馬県高崎市倉賀野町４２２１－１３ 027-384-6600

8407 株式会社水機テクノス 東京都世田谷区桜丘５－４８－１６ 03-3426-2600
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8357 株式会社バックスグループ
8358 株式会社東京設計事務所
8360 ルーチェサーチ株式会社
8361 クリアウォーターＯＳＡＫＡ株式会社
8363 有限会社夢空間
8364 有限会社総合インテリア河野
8366 株式会社エイト日本技術開発
8367 株式会社フォルテ
8370 淀瀬建材
8371 東日本漏水調査株式会社
8372 黒田文陽堂
8374 安芸アスコン株式会社
8375 日新電機株式会社
8376 株式会社テスコム
8378 長浜産業株式会社
8379 株式会社アース開発
8380 株式会社キョウエイアドインターナショナル
8381 株式会社エネルギア・ソリューション・アンド・サービス
8382 一般社団法人日本有機資源協会
8383 株式会社ＨＥＲ
8384 シャープマーケティングジャパン株式会社
8386 ＫＳＳ株式会社
8387 広島アグリフードサービス株式会社
8388 株式会社地域科学研究所
8390 日東防疫株式会社
8391 株式会社ニック
8392 株式会社中野コロタイプ
8394 株式会社エイビス
8395 株式会社オープンループパートナーズ
8396 株式会社合人社計画研究所
8397 株式会社マルニアステリア
8398 パーソルワークスデザイン株式会社
8400 西日本液化ガス株式会社
8401 株式会社中国日立
8403 管清工業株式会社
8404 ダイダン株式会社
8405 株式会社ひろし本店
8406 株式会社アイ・ディー・エー
8407 株式会社水機テクノス
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8408 株式会社ＪＴＢコミュニケーションデザイン 東京都港区芝三丁目２３番１号 03-5657-0600 ○ ○
8409 日立ヘルスケアシステムズ株式会社 東京都品川区西五反田１－３１－１ 03-3490-0751 ○ ○
8412 株式会社通電技術 北海道札幌市白石区平和通二丁目北１１番２０号 011-863-0921 ○ ○
8413 Ｎｅｘｔ－ｉ株式会社 愛知県名古屋市中村区名駅２－３５－２２ 052-446-7311

8414 株式会社ブレインサービス 大阪府大阪市西区阿波座二丁目４番２３号 06-6543-2338 ○
8415 ウィンテック株式会社 東広島市八本松町米満６１１番地３ 082-427-3149 ○ ○
8416 大東電材株式会社 大阪府吹田市南吹田５－３９－２５ 06-6385-7781 ○
8417 日本光電工業株式会社 東京都新宿区西落合１－３１－４ 03-5996-8000 ○ ○ ○
8418 株式会社トラスト設備サービス 東広島市西条町助実１０６４番地２ 082-424-1646 ○
8419 株式会社猪原商会 広島県広島市中区大手町　３－６－１ 082-244-2703 ○
8421 鴻池メディカル株式会社 東京都千代田区有楽町　１－６－４ 03-3580-3860 ○
8424 丸島産業株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区谷町五丁目３番１７号 06-6766-2777

8426 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社 東京都港区東新橋　１－９－２ 03-4346-0620 ○
8427 株式会社ＹＭＦＧ　ＺＯＮＥプラニング 山口県下関市下関市竹崎町四丁目２番３６号 083-223-4202

8428 ソーシャルアドバンス株式会社 兵庫県神戸市中央区東町１２３番地の１ 078-332-3350

8431 有限会社トムミルクファーム 東広島市豊栄町乃美１０８３番地の５ 082-420-3323 ○
8432 ＡＬＳＯＫあんしんケアサポート株式会社 東京都大田区山王一丁目３番５号 03-3773-2021 ○
8433 公益社団法人広島県就労振興センター 広島県広島市南区比治山本町１２番２号 082-252-3100 ○
8434 理水化学株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区南森町　１－４－１０ 06-6365-0691 ○ ○
8435 株式会社ＳＵＭＩＤＡ 広島県山県郡北広島町今吉田１５２７番地 0826-84-1241 ○
8438 株式会社つくばウエルネスリサーチ 千葉県柏市若柴１７８番地４ 04-7197-2360

8440 株式会社西部水道機器製作所 山口県下関市椋野町二丁目１６番１５号 083-232-8114 ○
8441 新菱冷熱工業株式会社 東京都新宿区四谷　１－６－１ 03-3357-2151 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8442 株式会社ハンダテクノ 東広島市西条町下三永９４５番地１ 082-426-1781 ○
8444 ＨＡＲＶＥＹ株式会社 愛知県名古屋市昭和区阿由知通一丁目５番３号 050-5433-3090 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8445 株式会社サンロック 広島県福山市新市町大字下安井５３９番地１ 0847-44-6222 ○ ○ ○
8446 三菱ＵＦＪリサーチ＆コンサルティング株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門　５－１１－２ 03-6733-1000

8447 株式会社ＮＥＸＹＺ． 東京都渋谷区桜丘町２０番４号 03-6415-1210 ○ ○
8449 エヌ・ティ・ティ・システム開発株式会社 東京都豊島区目白２－１６－２０ 03-3985-8711 ○
8450 株式会社西広 愛媛県松山市畑寺４－１３－１４ 089-975-5231

8451 日本トータルテレマーケティング株式会社 東京都渋谷区渋谷三丁目１２番１８号 03-6730-0001

8452 株式会社島田組 大阪府八尾市弓削町南３－２０－２ 072-949-2410

8453 みらい株式会社 広島県広島市中区銀山町３番１号ひろしまハイビル２１　１６階 082-535-5231 ○
8454 株式会社インテック 富山県富山市牛島新町　５－５ 076-444-1111 ○
8455 株式会社ピーシー販売 大阪府摂津市鳥飼銘木町１５－２１ 072-653-3201 ○
8457 三晃工業株式会社 大阪府大阪市大正区鶴町二丁目１５番２６号 06-6555-7052 ○
8458 東洋シャッター株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場　２－３－２ 06-4705-2110 ○ ○
8459 株式会社Ｔａｉｓｅｉ 広島県広島市安佐南区祇園三丁目２４番１７号 082-875-3232 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8460 株式会社ベネフィット・ワン 東京都新宿区西新宿三丁目７番１号 03-6830-5000
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8408 株式会社ＪＴＢコミュニケーションデザイン
8409 日立ヘルスケアシステムズ株式会社
8412 株式会社通電技術
8413 Ｎｅｘｔ－ｉ株式会社
8414 株式会社ブレインサービス
8415 ウィンテック株式会社
8416 大東電材株式会社
8417 日本光電工業株式会社
8418 株式会社トラスト設備サービス
8419 株式会社猪原商会
8421 鴻池メディカル株式会社
8424 丸島産業株式会社
8426 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社
8427 株式会社ＹＭＦＧ　ＺＯＮＥプラニング
8428 ソーシャルアドバンス株式会社
8431 有限会社トムミルクファーム
8432 ＡＬＳＯＫあんしんケアサポート株式会社
8433 公益社団法人広島県就労振興センター
8434 理水化学株式会社
8435 株式会社ＳＵＭＩＤＡ
8438 株式会社つくばウエルネスリサーチ
8440 株式会社西部水道機器製作所
8441 新菱冷熱工業株式会社
8442 株式会社ハンダテクノ
8444 ＨＡＲＶＥＹ株式会社
8445 株式会社サンロック
8446 三菱ＵＦＪリサーチ＆コンサルティング株式会社
8447 株式会社ＮＥＸＹＺ．
8449 エヌ・ティ・ティ・システム開発株式会社
8450 株式会社西広
8451 日本トータルテレマーケティング株式会社
8452 株式会社島田組
8453 みらい株式会社
8454 株式会社インテック
8455 株式会社ピーシー販売
8457 三晃工業株式会社
8458 東洋シャッター株式会社
8459 株式会社Ｔａｉｓｅｉ
8460 株式会社ベネフィット・ワン
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8461 グッドショップおおやま 東広島市西条町寺家３９０６番地１ 082-422-5480 ○ ○ ○
8462 エネサーブ株式会社 滋賀県大津市月輪二丁目１９番６号 077-543-6330 ○
8463 株式会社キムラ 広島県竹原市塩町一丁目３番５号 0846-22-0150 ○
8466 Ｋ．Ｓ美術修復工房 広島県広島市南区宇品海岸二丁目１４－４－５０１ 080-2929-4681 ○ ○
8467 有限会社せとうち体器 広島県広島市南区出島二丁目２１番５９号 082-252-3772 ○
8468 ホクエイ設備工業株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区緑井八丁目３番６号 082-879-7704 ○
8469 株式会社テリロジーサービスウェア 東京都千代田区九段北一丁目１３番５号 03-4550-0556 ○
8470 三井住友ファイナンス＆リース株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目３番２号 03-5219-6358 ○ ○ ○ ○
8472 ジェイエムシー株式会社 高知県高知市葛島四丁目３番３０号 088-884-7000 ○
8473 株式会社図書館総合研究所 東京都文京区大塚三丁目１番１号 03-3943-7101

8474 有限会社ライブワーク 東広島市寺家駅前１４番２８号 082-493-8033

8476 松田葵段ボール株式会社 東広島市志和町奥屋１０６０番地 082-433-3611 ○
8477 株式会社ヒト・コミュニケーションズ 東京都豊島区東池袋　１－９－６ 03-5952-1111

8478 市川甚商事株式会社 京都府京都市下京区松原通堺町東入杉屋町２８７番地 075-351-0361 ○
8479 ＮＴＴ・ＴＣリース株式会社 東京都港区港南１－２－７０ 03-6455-8741 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8480 コベルコ建機日本株式会社 千葉県市川市二俣新町17 047-328-7111 ○
8484 アキミ設計 東広島市八本松西三丁目１８番７号 082-428-6818 ○
8485 ハーベストネクスト株式会社 神奈川県横浜市保土ケ谷岩間町２丁目１２０番地 045-336-1120

8486 日本環境分析センター株式会社 大阪府摂津市千里丘五丁目１６番２１号 06-6380-6660 ○
8487 株式会社リザベーションシステム 広島県広島市広瀬北町３番１１号和光広瀬ビル７階ーＣ 082-942-1007

8488 株式会社廣文館 広島県広島市中区本通１番１１号 082-248-2391 ○
8489 株式会社本田春荘商店 広島県広島市南区東雲二丁目１６番３７号 082-281-1278

8490 セントラル交通株式会社 東広島市志和町志和東４３３３番地１６ 082-433-5821

8491 有限会社ミリオンオート広島 広島県広島市安佐北区可部町大字勝木１２８８番地の２９０ 082-814-0122 ○
8492 竹森鐵工株式会社 兵庫県朝来市和田山町土田２８５番地 079-672-2896 ○
8493 株式会社菜友 三重県三重郡朝日町向陽台三丁目７番地１ 0594-21-3501 ○
8494 安田金属株式会社 広島県廿日市市木材港北４番６０号 0829-32-6223 ○
8495 有限会社日本一安い罠の店 大分県由布市狭間町来鉢２９９６番地２ 097-583-6767 ○
8496 株式会社メディテクノサービス 大阪府大阪市中央区大手町一丁目３番５号 06-6944-5997

8497 株式会社ＩＳＣ 広島県広島市佐伯区五日市中央四丁目７番２４号 082-921-0110

8498 さくらコーポレーション株式会社 広島県広島市南区段原三丁目９番２５号 082-264-8899 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8499 ハーコブ株式会社 広島県広島市安佐北区安佐町大字久地８５９番地 082-847-3355

8500 株式会社ミック 広島県広島市中区堺町一丁目３番２０号 082-231-9885

8501 藤井医療器株式会社 広島県広島市中区光南二丁目３番４４号 082-545-1511 ○
8502 ＳｏＶｅＣ株式会社 東京都品川区東品川四丁目１２番３号品川シーサイド　ＴＳタワー 03-6714-8796

8503 フジテクノ有限会社 岡山県津山市田熊１７８６番地の３ 0868-29-2714

8504 株式会社ジオプラン・ナムテック 東京都千代田区麹町五丁目４番地 03-6868-8685 ○ ○
8505 共和メンテナンス株式会社 東京都品川区西五反田七丁目２５番１９号 03-3494-1337 ○
8506 株式会社あい設計 広島県広島市東区上大須賀１０番１６号 082-506-0403 ○
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8507 株式会社岩本商店 広島県呉市広多賀谷二丁目３番９号 0823-73-7671

8508 中務モータース 広島県竹原市忠海東町一丁目１番１７号 0846-26-0318 ○ ○
8509 エア・ウォーター西日本株式会社 大阪府大阪市中央区南船場　４－４－２１ 06-6252-1761 ○
8510 ひろぎんＩＴソリューションズ株式会社 広島県広島市中区紙屋町一丁目３番８号 082-504-3170 ○
8511 ＮＸ・ＴＣリース＆ファイナンス株式会社 東京都港区東新橋　１－５－２ 03-6734-8803 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8512 三菱ＨＣキャピタル株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　１－５－１ 03-6865-3000 ○ ○ ○
8513 富士フイルムビジネスイノベーションジャパン株式会社 東京都江東区豊洲　２－２－１ 03-6630-8000 ○ ○
8514 株式会社新中央交通 広島県広島市安佐北区あさひが丘三丁目１９番７号 082-838-2311

8515 合同会社エスクラス 東広島市高屋町高屋東１９１１番地１５０ 082-434-0904 ○ ○ ○
8516 有限会社宮森石油店 東広島市豊栄町鍛冶屋４９４番地 082-432-2221 ○
8517 ティーエスアルフレッサ株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター　１－２－１９ 082-501-0222 ○
8518 扇精光ソリューションズ株式会社 長崎県長崎市田中町５８５番地５ 095-839-2111 ○ ○ ○
8519 丸硝株式会社 岐阜県岐阜市荒尾町６７４番地 0584-91-4756 ○ ○
8520 株式会社ＳＨＩＮＯＭＯＴＯ－ＳＥ 広島県安芸郡坂町平成ヶ浜四丁目２番４１号 082-885-6671 ○ ○ ○ ○
8521 西日本自動車株式会社 広島県安芸郡熊野町新宮八丁目４番１６号 082-854-9159

8522 向井製畳所 東広島市八本松町原３８１５番地 082-429-0769 ○ ○
8523 市川工務店株式会社 東広島市黒瀬町乃美尾２２３２番地２ 0823-82-1533 ○ ○
8524 広島ガス東部株式会社 広島県安芸郡府中町浜田三丁目４番２６号 082-283-8883 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8525 パーソルテンプスタッフ株式会社 東京都渋谷区代々木　２－１－１ 03-6362-7904

8526 アートワーク株式会社 東広島市西条町下見字西側１０４７９番地９グリーンコーポ１０３号 082-493-5050 ○ ○ ○ ○
8527 Ｅａｒｔｈ　Ａｒｔ　ｍａｎａｇｅｍｅｎｔ株式会社 広島県広島市東区光町二丁目１４番１６号乃木坂ビル３階 082-236-3700 ○
8528 田中電機工業株式会社 広島県広島市南区大州一丁目５番２４号 082-282-0251 ○ ○
8529 株式会社アスコン 広島県福山市港町一丁目１５番２７号 084-920-0111 ○ ○
8530 株式会社エネ・グリーン 広島県広島市南区稲荷町４番１号 082-506-1260 ○
8531 株式会社プロテック 広島県福山市南蔵王町六丁目１８番４０号 084-943-6444 ○ ○
8532 有限会社ウエシマ 東広島市志和町志和堀３２８６番地の１ 082-433-2114 ○ ○ ○
8533 有限会社岡本運輸 東広島市黒瀬桜が丘一丁目３番１４号 0823-36-7836

8534 ユニファ株式会社 東京都千代田区富士見一丁目８番１９号住友不動産千代田富士見ビル２階 03-6284-2666 ○
8535 株式会社スタッフサービス 東京都千代田区神田練塀町８５番地 03-5209-7441

8536 株式会社タケミ・コーポレーション 大阪府堺市西区山田二丁目１９１番１号 072-294-9801 ○
8537 伊藤忠テクノソリューションズ株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門四丁目　１－１ 03-6203-5000 ○ ○
8538 株式会社ウォーターワークス 福岡県福岡市博多区春町一丁目６番１－３１０号 092-558-5711

8539 ＡＮＡあきんど株式会社 東京都中央区日本橋二丁目１４－１フロントプレイス日本橋 03-6735-3000

8540 アイリスオーヤマ株式会社 宮城県仙台市青葉区五橋二丁目１２番１号 022-221-3400 ○
8541 株式会社ジーエスエフ 東京都新宿区西新宿三丁目２０番２号 03-6276-3875

8542 株式会社桐島電気サービス 広島県三原市深町５５５番地１６２ 0848-64-5269 ○
8543 株式会社Ｅ．Ｓ　ＣＯＮＳＵＬＴＩＮＧ　ＧＲＯＵＰ 広島県広島市中区大手町三丁目２番１９号パーソンライフビル２Ｆ 082-244-8328

8544 菱信工業株式会社 愛知県名古屋市中村区名駅３－２８－１２大名古屋ビルヂング１８階１８０５区 052-728-0520 ○
8545 株式会社日水コン 東京都新宿区西新宿６－２２－１ 03-5323-6200
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8547 久保田電気管理事務所 東広島市八本松東五丁目３番５０－４号 082-428-6521 ○
8548 広島ガスプロパン株式会社 広島県安芸郡海田町明神町２－１１８ 082-821-3600 ○
8549 株式会社ナレッジリーン 東京都港区芝公園一丁目１番１号住友不動産御成門タワー７階 03-6450-1877

8550 株式会社キャンサースキャン 東京都品川区西五反田一丁目３番８号 03-6420-3390

8551 株式会社アスコエパートナーズ 東京都港区虎ノ門五丁目１２番１３号 03-6452-8724

8552 株式会社アクティオ 東京都中央区日本橋　３－１２－２ 03-6854-1411 ○
8553 日本コムシンク株式会社 大阪府大阪市西区江戸堀一丁目２番１１号 06-6448-8660

8554 株式会社ベルリング 神奈川県横浜市港北区新横浜三丁目２４番８号こだまファンタジアビル６階 03-6807-4467 ○
8555 株式会社ＪＲ西日本中国メンテック 岡山県岡山市北区駅元町１－２－３０１ 086-233-3188 ○
8556 ヤマト運輸株式会社 東京都中央区銀座２－１６－１０ 03-3541-3411

8557 株式会社ヤマダデンキ 群馬県高崎市栄町　１－１ 027-345-8857 ○
8558 株式会社グローバルキャスト 愛知県名古屋市中村区平池町四丁目６０番１２号グローバルゲート１４階 052-433-7177 ○ ○
8559 株式会社ホスネット・ジャパン 岡山県岡山市北区今一丁目３番１９号 086-246-5501 ○
8560 株式会社ＴＷＩＮＫＬＥ 広島県広島市中区八丁堀　１１－２８朝日広告ビル２Ｆ 082-225-7345

8561 株式会社あんしんサポート 福岡県福岡市城南区飯倉一丁目６番２５号 092-843-1881 ○ ○
8562 株式会社正田文華堂 広島県三原市本町一丁目２番１４号 0848-62-5269 ○
8563 大阪ガスセキュリティサービス株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区十三本町三丁目６番３５号 06-6306-2061 ○
8564 株式会社ＩＴＰ 京都府京都市中京区丸太町通小川西入横鍛冶町100 075-211-9111 ○ ○
8565 エコテクノ株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区八木二丁目６番５３号 082-832-0345 ○
8566 株式会社ジェイ・シー・ティ 広島県広島市安佐南区祇園１－２８－７ 082-850-3210 ○ ○ ○
8567 ＮＴＴ－ＡＴエムタック株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿三丁目２０番２号 03-6273-0710 ○
8568 株式会社ウィット 大阪府高槻市城北町一丁目１４－１７－５０１ 072-668-3275 ○
8569 株式会社ユニバーサル建設 大阪府大阪市中央区本町　２－６－１０ 06-6120-7051 ○
8570 大成リフト製造株式会社 広島県広島市南区上東雲町１９番２号 082-284-0331 ○ ○
8571 太陽工業株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区木川東　４－８－４ 06-6306-3032 ○
8572 葉隠勇進株式会社 東京都港区芝４－１３－３ＰＭＯ田町東１０Ｆ 03-3457-3000

8573 和可奈エンジニアリング株式会社 広島県広島市中区大手町一丁目１番２０号 082-962-8557

8574 株式会社インタラック西日本 福岡県北九州市小倉北区浅野二丁目１７番３８号 093-513-7230

8575 株式会社パクス 佐賀県鳥栖市藤木町１０番地３０ 0942-81-4649

8576 株式会社ニシ・スポーツ 東京都江東区新砂　３－１－１８ 03-6369-9000 ○
8577 有限会社日名田電文堂 東広島市高屋町造賀２７７１番地の６ 082-436-0013 ○ ○
8578 株式会社ブロードリンク 東京都中央区日本橋室町四丁目３番１８号東京建物室町ビル８階 03-3516-8777 ○ ○
8579 株式会社豊国エコソリューションズ 東広島市西条町御薗宇６４００番地４ 082-493-7024

8580 株式会社（ダスキンユニオン） 兵庫県加古川市野口町坂元３２９－６０ 079-425-0651 ○ ○
8581 ヴィレップス合同会社 大阪府松原市田井城一丁目　６－２２５Ｆ－Ａ 072-294-6450 ○
8582 株式会社ネクシィーズ・ゼロ 東京都渋谷区桜丘町２０番４号 03-6892-2161 ○ ○
8583 近畿日本ツーリスト株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿　２－６－１ 03-6863-0322

8584 株式会社ジャッツ関西 大阪府大阪市北区太融寺町８番８号日進ビル８階 06-6361-5091

8585 リーフラス株式会社 東京都渋谷区恵比寿恵比寿４－２０－３恵比寿ガーデンプレイスタワー１７Ｆ 03-6451-1341
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8547 久保田電気管理事務所
8548 広島ガスプロパン株式会社
8549 株式会社ナレッジリーン
8550 株式会社キャンサースキャン
8551 株式会社アスコエパートナーズ
8552 株式会社アクティオ
8553 日本コムシンク株式会社
8554 株式会社ベルリング
8555 株式会社ＪＲ西日本中国メンテック
8556 ヤマト運輸株式会社
8557 株式会社ヤマダデンキ
8558 株式会社グローバルキャスト
8559 株式会社ホスネット・ジャパン
8560 株式会社ＴＷＩＮＫＬＥ
8561 株式会社あんしんサポート
8562 株式会社正田文華堂
8563 大阪ガスセキュリティサービス株式会社
8564 株式会社ＩＴＰ
8565 エコテクノ株式会社
8566 株式会社ジェイ・シー・ティ
8567 ＮＴＴ－ＡＴエムタック株式会社
8568 株式会社ウィット
8569 株式会社ユニバーサル建設
8570 大成リフト製造株式会社
8571 太陽工業株式会社
8572 葉隠勇進株式会社
8573 和可奈エンジニアリング株式会社
8574 株式会社インタラック西日本
8575 株式会社パクス
8576 株式会社ニシ・スポーツ
8577 有限会社日名田電文堂
8578 株式会社ブロードリンク
8579 株式会社豊国エコソリューションズ
8580 株式会社（ダスキンユニオン）
8581 ヴィレップス合同会社
8582 株式会社ネクシィーズ・ゼロ
8583 近畿日本ツーリスト株式会社
8584 株式会社ジャッツ関西
8585 リーフラス株式会社
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8586 能美防災株式会社 東京都千代田区九段南　４－７－３ 03-3265-0211 ○
8587 有限会社東洋総合住設 東広島市八本松町原１０５２６番地の１４ 082-429-2271 ○ ○ ○ ○
8588 有限会社メイプル交通 広島県三原市大和町大草５７８９番地１ 0847-34-2100

8589 ＮＴＴタウンページ株式会社 東京都港区虎ノ門三丁目８番８号 03-5776-4100

8590 ヒビノスペーステック株式会社 東京都港区海岸２－７－７０ 03-5419-1576 ○
8591 株式会社アシスト 広島県広島市中区大手町三丁目１３番１８号 082-541-5888

8592 エディオン　浜田電機 広島県豊田郡大崎上島町木江５０６７番地１７ 0846-62-0143 ○ ○
8593 有限会社八本松タクシー 東広島市八本松町飯田１６９１番地 082-428-0234

8594 有限会社キャル 東広島市黒瀬町丸山８３７番地２ 0823-82-8500 ○ ○
8595 株式会社ホットスタッフ東広島 東広島市西条下見七丁目１番５３号 082-426-5800

8596 株式会社エーエムシー 東広島市西条町寺家７８４４番地２ 082-430-7610 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8597 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ関西 大阪府大阪市北区堂島三丁目１番２１号 06-6455-3143 ○ ○
8598 株式会社ＪＲ西日本コミュニケーションズ 大阪府大阪市北区堂島　１－６－２０堂島アバンザ８Ｆ 06-6344-5801 ○
8599 株式会社エコシティサービス 神奈川県横浜市都筑区茅ケ崎中央８番３３号サウスコア２０５ 045-941-5725

8600 ジェイアール西日本コンサルタンツ株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島　５－４－２０ 06-6303-6971

8601 株式会社広島銀行 広島県広島市中区紙屋町一丁目３番８号 082-504-3860

8602 Ａｒｋ株式会社 大阪府大阪市阿倍野区阿倍野元町１０番２号 090-2280-8177 ○
8603 東武トップツアーズ株式会社 東京都墨田区押上　１－１－２ 03-3624-1231

8604 株式会社木下抗菌サービス 東京都新宿区西新宿六丁目５番１号 03-5908-2389 ○
8605 シフトプラス株式会社 宮崎県都城市宮丸町３０７０番地１ 0986-57-0311

8606 メディフォン株式会社 東京都港区赤坂六丁目１４番２号赤坂倉橋ビル３階 03-6426-5451

8607 株式会社グラファー 東京都渋谷区千駄ヶ谷一丁目５番８号 03-3405-7007 ○
8608 中国ターミナルサービス株式会社 広島県広島市中区基町１１番１３号 082-512-1070

8609 株式会社第一エージェンシー 広島県福山市西町一丁目１６番１号 084-931-1245 ○
8610 株式会社セノン 東京都新宿区西新宿　２－１－１ 03-3348-7111 ○ ○
8611 株式会社ラインズオカヤマ 岡山県備前市伊部１７２２－１ 0869-63-1011 ○ ○
8612 株式会社シンセイテクノ 広島県広島市中区西川口町１３番２－１０１号 082-942-3318 ○
8613 株式会社日本管財環境サービス 大阪府大阪市中央区淡路町　３－６－３ 06-6563-7350 ○
8614 株式会社鳥取県情報センター 鳥取県鳥取市寺町５０番地 0857-27-5070 ○ ○
8615 株式会社ジチタイアド 福岡県福岡市中央区薬院一丁目　１４－５ＭＧ薬院ビル 092-716-1401 ○ ○
8616 サカタスポーツ 東広島市河内町中河内６９５番地１ 082-437-0299 ○
8617 株式会社フジ・トラベル・サービス 愛媛県松山市宮西　１－２－１ 089-947-8070

8618 有限会社ハマダコーポレーション 広島県広島市安芸区矢野東六丁目２９番９－１３号 082-888-2363 ○
8619 株式会社Ｂｌｕｅｓｈｉｐ 東京都渋谷区渋谷二丁目１５番１号 03-6434-1210

8620 ＧＭＯグローバルサイン・ホールディングス株式会社 東京都渋谷区桜丘町２６番１号セルリアンタワー 03-6415-6100

8621 株式会社西日本ワンダー社 福岡県福岡市早良区田村七丁目　１１－１８ 092-874-8301 ○
8622 株式会社アイ・ティー・シー 香川県高松市上林町３０９－１ 087-864-8133 ○
8623 三洋企業株式会社 広島県広島市安佐南区祇園二丁目６番３２号 082-874-5534 ○
8624 グローバルトランスポート株式会社 愛知県名古屋市熱田区四番一丁目１０番４号 052-678-6777
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8586 能美防災株式会社
8587 有限会社東洋総合住設
8588 有限会社メイプル交通
8589 ＮＴＴタウンページ株式会社
8590 ヒビノスペーステック株式会社
8591 株式会社アシスト
8592 エディオン　浜田電機
8593 有限会社八本松タクシー
8594 有限会社キャル
8595 株式会社ホットスタッフ東広島
8596 株式会社エーエムシー
8597 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ関西
8598 株式会社ＪＲ西日本コミュニケーションズ
8599 株式会社エコシティサービス
8600 ジェイアール西日本コンサルタンツ株式会社
8601 株式会社広島銀行
8602 Ａｒｋ株式会社
8603 東武トップツアーズ株式会社
8604 株式会社木下抗菌サービス
8605 シフトプラス株式会社
8606 メディフォン株式会社
8607 株式会社グラファー
8608 中国ターミナルサービス株式会社
8609 株式会社第一エージェンシー
8610 株式会社セノン
8611 株式会社ラインズオカヤマ
8612 株式会社シンセイテクノ
8613 株式会社日本管財環境サービス
8614 株式会社鳥取県情報センター
8615 株式会社ジチタイアド
8616 サカタスポーツ
8617 株式会社フジ・トラベル・サービス
8618 有限会社ハマダコーポレーション
8619 株式会社Ｂｌｕｅｓｈｉｐ
8620 ＧＭＯグローバルサイン・ホールディングス株式会社
8621 株式会社西日本ワンダー社
8622 株式会社アイ・ティー・シー
8623 三洋企業株式会社
8624 グローバルトランスポート株式会社
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8625 東光印刷株式会社 広島県広島市西区商工センター七丁目５番１５号 082-501-0780 ○ ○ ○ ○
8626 株式会社オークス 東京都渋谷区代々木二丁目４番９号 03-3320-4880

8627 オリックス・ファシリティーズ株式会社 京都府京都市下京区大宮通仏光寺下る五坊大宮町９９番地 075-841-7550 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8628 西都速記株式会社 大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島五丁目６番１３号 06-6390-1323

8629 株式会社Ｓｍａｒｔ１１９ 千葉県千葉市中央区中央二丁目５番１号千葉中央ツインビル２号館７階 043-312-7471

8630 有限会社さいき 東広島市西条本町１７番９号 082-422-2785

8631 税理士法人　長谷川会計 広島県広島市西区庚午中二丁目１１番１号 082-272-5868

8632 株式会社アイネットサポート 東京都豊島区南大塚三丁目３０番３号 03-6632-1160

8633 母子モ株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿三丁目２０番２号 03-5333-6025

8634 シンセイアート株式会社 広島県庄原市新庄町５０８８番地５８ 0824-72-7890 ○
8635 シミックソリューションズ株式会社 東京都港区芝浦一丁目１番１号 03-6779-8006 ○
8636 表示灯株式会社 愛知県名古屋市中村区名駅　４－２－１１ 052-307-6633 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8637 エヌ・ティ・ティ・インフラネット株式会社 東京都中央区東日本橋　１－８－１ 03-6381-6215

8638 株式会社エイチ・アイ・エス 東京都港区虎ノ門四丁目１番１号 050-1743-0080

8639 株式会社ＦＲＡＳＣＯ 広島県広島市東区牛田早稲田三丁目７番６－１９号 082-258-5448

8640 くにさわ商会 東広島市高屋町杵原２３３５番２ 082-434-8721 ○
8641 株式会社ガバメイツ 愛媛県松山市三番町四丁目９番地５ 089-968-2075 ○ ○
8642 株式会社アイヤマ 東広島市黒瀬楢原西２丁目１５番１５号 0823-82-7717 ○
8643 三菱オートリース株式会社 東京都港区芝　５－３４－７ 03-5476-0111 ○
8644 株式会社オプトプランニング 広島県広島市安佐南区伴南一丁目４０番１号 082-555-0017

8645 株式会社九州文化財総合研究所 大分県大分市大字宮崎１３８７番地の１ 097-574-9320

8646 イカリ消毒株式会社 東京都渋谷区千駄ヶ谷　５－２７－１１ 03-3356-6191 ○ ○ ○
8647 株式会社オガワ 広島県安芸郡熊野町平谷二丁目２番６号 082-854-6644 ○
8648 水ｉｎｇ株式会社 東京都港区東新橋　１－９－２ 03-4346-0600 ○
8649 光和商事株式会社 広島県広島市南区出島一丁目３３番６１号 082-255-1151 ○ ○
8650 電気興業株式会社 東京都千代田区丸の内　３－３－１ 03-3216-1671

8651 フジテック株式会社 滋賀県彦根市宮田町　５９１－１ 0749-30-7111 ○
8652 株式会社九州文化財研究所 熊本県熊本市中央区神水一丁目３２番１９号 096-381-2267

8653 正電産業株式会社 東広島市西条昭和町５番６号 082-423-2701 ○ ○
8654 南空知リサイクルパーク株式会社 北海道夕張郡長沼町北町　２－５－６ 0123-76-7731 ○
8655 創建ホーム株式会社 広島県竹原市中央四丁目７番３号 0846-22-8555 ○
8656 株式会社リナシード 東広島市西条朝日町１０番２７－１３０５号 082-430-4500 ○ ○ ○
8657 エヌ・ティ・ティ・コミュニケーションズ株式会社 東京都千代田区大手町　２－３－１ 050-3811-9426 ○ ○ ○
8658 株式会社ケーシーエル 東広島市西条中央六丁目３１番３８号 082-431-5578 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8659 株式会社柚建築工房 東広島市高屋町高屋東２５１７番地２ 082-430-7975 ○ ○ ○ ○
8660 株式会社広島アグリシステム 広島県広島市安佐北区白木町三田３５１６番地１ 082-829-1501 ○
8661 株式会社ＪＭＣ 東京都港区浜松町　１－３０－５ 03-5733-3001 ○
8662 合同会社ひとむすび 東広島市西条中央八丁目１４番４号レジデンスヒルＣ２０４ 080-5297-3475

8663 株式会社新生 広島県広島市西区商工センター七丁目５番２６号 082-277-0788 ○ ○ ○
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8664 広浜株式会社 広島県山県郡北広島町有田　７５６－１ 0826-72-2023 ○
8665 ＥＹストラテジー・アンド・コンサルティング株式会社 東京都千代田区有楽町一丁目１番２号 03-3503-3500

8666 海道電気 東広島市八本松町正力４４７番地１８ 082-427-4050 ○
8667 株式会社カワミツ 広島県廿日市市桜尾一丁目９番２１号 0829-32-5050 ○
8668 三井共同建設コンサルタント株式会社 東京都品川区大崎　１－１１－１ 03-3495-1321

8669 株式会社ヘルススキャン 東京都港区六本木七丁目１４番２３号 03-6364-0889

8670 株式会社消防防災 福岡県福岡市博多区浦田　２－１－８ 092-504-2111 ○ ○
8671 西日本三建サービス株式会社 福岡県福岡市中央区舞鶴　２－４－５ 092-751-1112 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8672 株式会社ＲＫＫＣＳ 熊本県熊本市中央区九品寺一丁目５番１１号 096-312-5140 ○
8673 東芝ライテック株式会社 神奈川県横須賀市船越町一丁目　２０１－１ 046-862-2000 ○ ○
8674 富士電機ＩＴソリューション株式会社 東京都千代田区外神田　６－１５－１２ 03-5817-5701 ○
8675 シミックヘルスケア・インスティテュート株式会社 東京都港区芝浦一丁目１番１号 03-6779-8160

8676 コニカミノルタジャパン株式会社 東京都港区芝浦一丁目　１－１ 03-6311-9001

8677 バイザー株式会社 愛知県名古屋市中村区名駅南二丁目１４番１９号 052-485-7870

8678 エクシオグループ株式会社 東京都渋谷区渋谷　３－２９－２０ 03-5578-1141

8679 株式会社メディカル・コンシェルジュ 東京都渋谷区恵比寿南　１－５－５ 03-5798-8033

8680 株式会社ティーガイア 東京都渋谷区恵比寿　４－１－１８ 03-6409-1111 ○ ○
8681 株式会社ポップジャパン 広島県広島市安佐南区伴南二丁目５番１９－２６号 082-811-8500 ○
8682 特定非営利活動法人がんばる農家のパートナー 広島県広島市西区三篠町一丁目２番２４－１０３号 082-962-6178

8683 株式会社関西緑建 広島県広島市西区田方二丁目１番１号 082-271-1211 ○
8684 株式会社広島中央クミアイ燃料 東広島市西条町寺家　７３６９－１ 082-431-3401 ○ ○
8685 ケムコ商事株式会社 広島県呉市広大新開　１－２－６ 0823-72-1335 ○ ○
8686 ＳＢテクノロジー株式会社 東京都新宿区新宿六丁目２７番３０号 03-6892-3050 ○ ○
8687 株式会社エスプールグローカル 東京都千代田区外神田一丁目１８番１３号 03-6859-6563

8688 行政システム株式会社 東京都立川市曙町　２－２２－２０ 042-521-4192 ○ ○
8689 ＡＫプランニング 東広島市安芸津町木谷1930 090-1183-1341 ○
8690 ひろしま農業協同組合 東広島市西条栄町　１０－３５ 082-422-9595 ○
8691 株式会社オクマサ商事 東広島市三永三丁目１６番１２号 082-426-0789 ○ ○
8692 株式会社ビーテック 広島県広島市中区大手町四丁目５番１９号 082-245-8511 ○ ○
8693 三精工事サービス株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区池田町１番４３号三精ビル 06-6356-0374 ○
8694 油研化学株式会社 兵庫県姫路市実法寺810 079-268-7337 ○
8695 ＳＥＩＷＡパートナーズ株式会社 東広島市黒瀬町丸山２７８番地７ 082-426-5584

8696 図書印刷株式会社 東京都北区東十条三丁目１０番３６号 03-5843-9700 ○
8697 株式会社ＬＳＩメディエンス 東京都港区芝浦一丁目２番３号 03-6400-2201

8698 株式会社ウィルエージェンシー 東京都新宿区新宿四丁目３番１７号 03-5269-6361

8699 リエスパワーネクスト株式会社 東京都豊島区東池袋四丁目２１番１号 03-5960-8130 ○
8700 株式会社ビオシス 東京都目黒区上目黒　５－２６－２３ 03-5734-1919 ○
8701 株式会社サンリフト 広島県広島市安芸区矢野新町二丁目３番５号 082-885-2117 ○ ○
8702 アデコ株式会社 東京都千代田区霞が関　３－７－１ 0570-073-956
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8664 広浜株式会社
8665 ＥＹストラテジー・アンド・コンサルティング株式会社
8666 海道電気
8667 株式会社カワミツ
8668 三井共同建設コンサルタント株式会社
8669 株式会社ヘルススキャン
8670 株式会社消防防災
8671 西日本三建サービス株式会社
8672 株式会社ＲＫＫＣＳ
8673 東芝ライテック株式会社
8674 富士電機ＩＴソリューション株式会社
8675 シミックヘルスケア・インスティテュート株式会社
8676 コニカミノルタジャパン株式会社
8677 バイザー株式会社
8678 エクシオグループ株式会社
8679 株式会社メディカル・コンシェルジュ
8680 株式会社ティーガイア
8681 株式会社ポップジャパン
8682 特定非営利活動法人がんばる農家のパートナー
8683 株式会社関西緑建
8684 株式会社広島中央クミアイ燃料
8685 ケムコ商事株式会社
8686 ＳＢテクノロジー株式会社
8687 株式会社エスプールグローカル
8688 行政システム株式会社
8689 ＡＫプランニング
8690 ひろしま農業協同組合
8691 株式会社オクマサ商事
8692 株式会社ビーテック
8693 三精工事サービス株式会社
8694 油研化学株式会社
8695 ＳＥＩＷＡパートナーズ株式会社
8696 図書印刷株式会社
8697 株式会社ＬＳＩメディエンス
8698 株式会社ウィルエージェンシー
8699 リエスパワーネクスト株式会社
8700 株式会社ビオシス
8701 株式会社サンリフト
8702 アデコ株式会社
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8703 コーナン商事株式会社 大阪府堺市西区鳳東町　４－４０１－１ 06-6397-1621 ○
8704 株式会社アート 大阪府羽曳野市蔵之内５８３番地の１ 072-958-9075

8705 株式会社リケン環境システム 埼玉県熊谷市末広四丁目１４番１号 048-525-7233 ○
8706 ソシオフードサービス株式会社 東京都港区芝　４－１３－３ＰＭＯ田町東１０Ｆ 03-3457-3300

8707 株式会社アセンサ 大阪府大阪市北区堂島　２－１－２７ 06-6136-5589

8708 一般社団法人Ｄｅｌｔａｌ 東広島市西条朝日町７番４５号コワーキングスペースＬａＰｌａｃｅ内 070-8949-6446

8709 ＤｅＳＣヘルスケア株式会社 東京都渋谷区渋谷二丁目２４番１２号 050-3160-8122

8710 徳良タクシー 広島県三原市大和町下徳良１９０４番地１ 0847-33-0234

8711 株式会社ＪＭ 東京都千代田区富士見二丁目１０番２号 03-5275-7048 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8712 河淳株式会社 東京都中央区日本橋浜町　３－１５－１ 03-3665-1921 ○
8713 有限会社アサオアドプランニング 東広島市八本松東二丁目１５番１７－４２号 082-497-0205 ○ ○ ○ ○
8714 坪郷電機 東広島市豊栄町乃美２９１４番地２ 082-432-2251 ○ ○
8715 株式会社ジャノメ 東京都八王子市狭間町1463 042-661-2893 ○
8716 株式会社明日葉 東京都港区芝四丁目　１３－３ＰＭＯ田町東１０Ｆ 03-3452-3350

8717 株式会社ＪＭＤＣ 東京都港区芝大門二丁目５番５号 03-5733-8612

8718 アライドテレシス株式会社 東京都品川区西五反田　７－２１－１１ 03-5437-6000 ○
8719 パナソニック株式会社 大阪府門真市大字門真1006 06-6908-1121

8720 株式会社車田建築設計事務所 広島県広島市中区大手町二丁目５番１１号 082-247-3434 ○
8721 株式会社アクア 広島県広島市西区南観音四丁目４番１４号 082-297-3650 ○ ○
8722 株式会社ウェルクル 大阪府大阪市中央区北浜　３－１－６ 06-6484-7321 ○ ○ ○
8723 株式会社浪速技研コンサルタント 大阪府茨木市下穂積　１－２－２９ 072-623-3695

8724 株式会社北見コンピューター・ビジネス 北海道北見市北二条西三丁目６番地 0157-22-1600 ○
8725 クマリフト株式会社 大阪府大阪市西区京町堀　１－１２－２０ 06-6445-6700 ○ ○ ○
8726 三幸工業株式会社 福岡県北九州市小倉北区米町二丁目２番１号 093-521-7554

8727 株式会社ボーダーリンク 埼玉県さいたま市大宮区下町二丁目１６番地１ 048-631-0230

8728 文化シヤッター株式会社 東京都文京区西片　１－１７－３ 03-5844-7215 ○ ○
8729 株式会社綜合キャリアオプション 東京都港区浜松町二丁目４番１号 03-6634-4510

8730 株式会社メディアラート 熊本県熊本市中央区紺屋今町１番５号Ｗビルディング辛島公園６階 03-6380-8516

8731 有限会社エスケーエス 東広島市西条町寺家１９５４番地８ 082-436-3838 ○
8732 株式会社ｙｏｕ．ｌｕｃｋ 東広島市高屋町杵原１３７３番地５１ 090-7899-0819 ○
8733 佐川印刷株式会社 京都府向日市森本町戌亥　５－３ 075-933-8081 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8734 株式会社朝日工業社 東京都港区浜松町　１－２５－７ 03-6452-8186 ○ ○ ○
8735 株式会社フルキャスト 東京都品川区西五反田八丁目９番５号 03-4530-4840

8736 株式会社吉田設備 東広島市高屋町中島８０１番地８ 082-434-6988 ○
8737 株式会社セイブンドー 神奈川県川崎市中原区苅宿　４８－１６ 044-411-2151 ○
8738 丸紅株式会社 東京都千代田区大手町一丁目　４－２ 03-3282-2207 ○
8739 株式会社インバウンドテック 東京都新宿区新宿二丁目３番１３号大橋ビル 03-6274-8400

8740 水道テクニカルサービス株式会社 神奈川県横浜市旭区二俣川　１－４５－４５大髙ビル３階 045-360-9220

8741 株式会社ニチゾウテック 大阪府大阪市大正区鶴町　２－１５－２６ 06-6224-0226 ○ ○



登
録
番
号

業
者
商
号
名
称

8703 コーナン商事株式会社
8704 株式会社アート
8705 株式会社リケン環境システム
8706 ソシオフードサービス株式会社
8707 株式会社アセンサ
8708 一般社団法人Ｄｅｌｔａｌ
8709 ＤｅＳＣヘルスケア株式会社
8710 徳良タクシー
8711 株式会社ＪＭ
8712 河淳株式会社
8713 有限会社アサオアドプランニング
8714 坪郷電機
8715 株式会社ジャノメ
8716 株式会社明日葉
8717 株式会社ＪＭＤＣ
8718 アライドテレシス株式会社
8719 パナソニック株式会社
8720 株式会社車田建築設計事務所
8721 株式会社アクア
8722 株式会社ウェルクル
8723 株式会社浪速技研コンサルタント
8724 株式会社北見コンピューター・ビジネス
8725 クマリフト株式会社
8726 三幸工業株式会社
8727 株式会社ボーダーリンク
8728 文化シヤッター株式会社
8729 株式会社綜合キャリアオプション
8730 株式会社メディアラート
8731 有限会社エスケーエス
8732 株式会社ｙｏｕ．ｌｕｃｋ
8733 佐川印刷株式会社
8734 株式会社朝日工業社
8735 株式会社フルキャスト
8736 株式会社吉田設備
8737 株式会社セイブンドー
8738 丸紅株式会社
8739 株式会社インバウンドテック
8740 水道テクニカルサービス株式会社
8741 株式会社ニチゾウテック
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瀬
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
安
芸
津
＞

テ
ー
プ
起
こ
し

翻
訳

貨
物
運
送

特
定
信
書
便
事
業

旅
客
運
送

車
両
運
転

集
団
＜
車
両
＞
検
診
・
健
康
診
断

臨
床
検
査

レ
セ
プ
ト
作
成
・
医
療
事
務

学
力
調
査

、
体
力
測
定

学
校
給
食
調
理
＜
現
地
調
理
１
日
7
5
0
食
以
上
＞

納
税
案
内
セ
ン
タ
ー

業
務

自
動
ド
ア
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

水
質
計
装
設
備
点
検

消
防
・
防
災
行
政
無
線
設
備
点
検

ピ
ア
ノ
調
律

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

仕
分
・
封
入
封
か
ん
・
梱
包

受
付
・
案
内

税
申
告
相
談

、
窓
口
相
談

機
密
文
書
廃
棄

水
道
料
金
等
滞
納
整
理
業
務

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
ロ
ボ
ッ
ト
＞
清
掃

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
潜
水
士
＞
清
掃

漏
水
調
査
業
務

上
水
道
施
設
点
検
業
務

○

○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○
○ ○

○

○ ○

○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○
○

○
○

○
○ ○ ○

○ ○
○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○

○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○
○ ○

○



登
録
番
号

業
者
商
号
名
称

所
在
地

申
請
電
話
番
号

買
入
れ
・
製
作

公
用
車
点
検
・
修
理

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
建
築
類

備
品
・
施
設
＜
小
規
模
＞
修
繕
　
設
備
類

一
般
印
刷

電
算
帳
票

複
写

地
図

電
算
入
出
力
・
印
字
等
処
理

デ
ザ
イ
ン

看
板
・
懸
垂
幕

指
定
ご
み
袋

車
両

Ｏ
Ａ
・
事
務
用
品

家
具
・
装
飾

機
械
器
具

植
物
・
動
物

A
E
D

清
掃
用
品

仮
設
投
票
所

仮
設
校
舎

駐
車
場
自
動
ゲ
ー
ト
機
器

電
力
又
は
ガ
ス
小
売

（
L
P
ガ
ス
販
売
を
除
く

。

）

建
築
物
清
掃

空
気
環
境
測
定

空
調
ダ
ク
ト
清
掃
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

貯
水
槽
清
掃

排
水
管
清
掃

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
ね
ず
み
等
害
虫
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
蜂
＞

害
虫
防
除
駆
除
＜
シ
ロ
ア
リ
＞

環
境
衛
生
維
持
管
理

ボ
イ
ラ
ー
運
転
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

建
築
物
の
定
期
点
検

（
建
築
基
準
法
１
２
条
点
検

）

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
外
部
委
託
承
認
＞

自
家
用
電
気
工
作
物
保
安
管
理
＜
技
術
者
常
勤
＞

消
防
設
備
点
検

施
設
警
備

巡
回
警
備

イ
ベ
ン
ト
会
場
等
警
備

8742 ＴＯＰＰＡＮ株式会社 東京都台東区台東　１－５－１ 03-3835-1647 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8743 株式会社ＮＴＴマーケティングアクトＰｒｏＣＸ 大阪府大阪市都島区東野田町　４－１５－８２ 06-6450-5460

8744 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ 東京都江東区豊洲三丁目３番３号 03-5546-8202

8745 福山通運株式会社 広島県福山市東深津町　４－２０－１ 084-924-2000

8746 サクセス・ベル株式会社 広島県江田島市能美町鹿川３６４２番地１ 0823-45-5555 ○
8747 株式会社ハシモト 広島県広島市佐伯区石内北二丁目３０番７号 090-9062-5963 ○ ○
8748 ひろぎんエリアデザイン株式会社 広島県広島市中区紙屋町一丁目３番８号 082-504-3016

8749 株式会社日本レップス 神奈川県横浜市中区元浜町　３－１５ 045-264-8361

8750 イグニション・ポイント株式会社 東京都渋谷区東一丁目３２番１２号 03-6434-1412

8751 キートンコンサルティング株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区堂島浜一丁目４番４号アクア堂島フォンターナ３階 06-7708-3985

8752 有限会社新成田総合社 千葉県成田市不動ケ岡１１２８番地１９ 0476-24-1887 ○ ○ ○
8754 有限会社ベルエール 広島県広島市中区舟入南二丁目７番１号 082-233-3366 ○ ○ ○ ○
8755 ランゲージワン株式会社 東京都渋谷区代々木四丁目３０番３号 03-6301-1001

8756 丸善雄松堂株式会社 東京都中央区日本橋　２－３－１０ 03-6367-6050 ○
8757 パーソルプロセス＆テクノロジー株式会社 東京都江東区豊洲三丁目２番２０号 03-6385-0900

8758 株式会社ＮＩＣＣＯ 広島県広島市安佐南区川内二丁目５番２０号 082-870-2501 ○ ○ ○ ○
8759 株式会社生駒漏水 奈良県生駒市東生駒月見町１３２番地２６ 0743-20-9611

8760 ライフイズテック株式会社 東京都港区南麻布二丁目１２番３号南麻布ビル１Ｆ 03-5877-4879 ○
8761 株式会社スクールゴー 大阪府大阪市東成区東今里二丁目１番１８号 06-7777-8888 ○
8762 デロイトトーマツリスクアドバイザリー合同会社 東京都千代田区丸の内三丁目２番３号丸の内二重橋ビルディング 03-6213-1300

8763 株式会社常盤商会 山口県宇部市新町１２番１号 0836-32-2377 ○ ○ ○
8764 日本システム技術株式会社 大阪府大阪市北区中之島二丁目３番１８号 06-4560-1050

8765 株式会社ｅＲＣＣ 広島県広島市中区基町２１番３号中国放送会館内 082-225-8422

8766 株式会社Ｕ－ＰＯＷＥＲ 東京都品川区上大崎三丁目１番１号 080-7308-8192 ○
8767 株式会社エス・アイ 兵庫県姫路市石倉２６番地の３ 079-269-0251

8768 株式会社ＢＯ－ＧＡ 福井県敦賀市御名　１５－２１－１ 0770-24-2365

8769 株式会社コジマ 栃木県宇都宮市星が丘　２－１－８ 028-621-0001 ○
8770 株式会社Ｒｉｄｉｌｏｖｅｒ 東京都文京区本郷三丁目９番１号井口ビル２階 03-6801-8799
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者
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8742 ＴＯＰＰＡＮ株式会社
8743 株式会社ＮＴＴマーケティングアクトＰｒｏＣＸ
8744 株式会社ＮＴＴデータ
8745 福山通運株式会社
8746 サクセス・ベル株式会社
8747 株式会社ハシモト
8748 ひろぎんエリアデザイン株式会社
8749 株式会社日本レップス
8750 イグニション・ポイント株式会社
8751 キートンコンサルティング株式会社
8752 有限会社新成田総合社
8754 有限会社ベルエール
8755 ランゲージワン株式会社
8756 丸善雄松堂株式会社
8757 パーソルプロセス＆テクノロジー株式会社
8758 株式会社ＮＩＣＣＯ
8759 株式会社生駒漏水
8760 ライフイズテック株式会社
8761 株式会社スクールゴー
8762 デロイトトーマツリスクアドバイザリー合同会社
8763 株式会社常盤商会
8764 日本システム技術株式会社
8765 株式会社ｅＲＣＣ
8766 株式会社Ｕ－ＰＯＷＥＲ
8767 株式会社エス・アイ
8768 株式会社ＢＯ－ＧＡ
8769 株式会社コジマ
8770 株式会社Ｒｉｄｉｌｏｖｅｒ

機
械
警
備

受
付
・
案
内

電
話
交
換

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
大
気
・
悪
臭
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
水
質
・
土
壌
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
騒
音
・
振
動
＞

環
境
測
定

（
計
量
証
明
事
業

）
＜
ダ
イ
オ
キ
シ
ン
＞

エ
チ
レ
ン
オ
キ
シ
ド
濃
度
測
定

水
道
法
に
基
づ
く
水
質
検
査

理
化
学
検
査

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

デ
ー

タ
処
理

シ
ス
テ
ム
開
発
・
改
修
等

各
種
行
政
計
画
・
調
査
等

住
居
表
示

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
企
画
・
運
営
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
内

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
会
場
設
営

（
屋
外

）
＞

イ
ベ
ン
ト
＜
音
響
・
照
明
操
作
＞

広
告
・
広
報

ビ
デ
オ
撮
影
等

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
福
・
豊
・
河
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
旧
市
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
黒
瀬
＞

選
挙
用
ポ
ス
タ
ー
看
板
設
置
撤
去
＜
安
芸
津
＞

テ
ー
プ
起
こ
し

翻
訳

貨
物
運
送

特
定
信
書
便
事
業

旅
客
運
送

車
両
運
転

集
団
＜
車
両
＞
検
診
・
健
康
診
断

臨
床
検
査

レ
セ
プ
ト
作
成
・
医
療
事
務

学
力
調
査

、
体
力
測
定

学
校
給
食
調
理
＜
現
地
調
理
１
日
7
5
0
食
以
上
＞

納
税
案
内
セ
ン
タ
ー

業
務

自
動
ド
ア
＜
日
常
＞
点
検

水
質
計
装
設
備
点
検

消
防
・
防
災
行
政
無
線
設
備
点
検

ピ
ア
ノ
調
律

デ
ー
タ
パ
ン
チ
入
力

仕
分
・
封
入
封
か
ん
・
梱
包

受
付
・
案
内

税
申
告
相
談

、
窓
口
相
談

機
密
文
書
廃
棄

水
道
料
金
等
滞
納
整
理
業
務

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
ロ
ボ
ッ
ト
＞
清
掃

配
水
池
等
床
面
＜
潜
水
士
＞
清
掃

漏
水
調
査
業
務

上
水
道
施
設
点
検
業
務

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○
○

○
○

○
○

○
○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○

○
○

○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○
○

○ ○ ○
○

○ ○ ○


